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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     REESE VANNERSON        MaleOal        1/3    5:32       17:12
2     DERECK ADAMES          MaleOal        2/3    5:35       17:19
3     JONAH FAY              MaleOal        3/3    5:56       18:26
4     ULISES BERUMEN         M2529         1/54    6:02       18:45
5     HUNTER RUSSELL         M2529         2/54    6:10       19:10
6     DANIEL ARMSTRONG       M1519         1/55    6:14       19:19
7     WILL JONES             M1519         2/55    6:16       19:27
8     AARON SHAFFNER         M4044         1/79    6:39       20:38
9     KEVIN FERGUSON MCKINNE M1519         3/55    6:41       20:45
10    PRESTON KNIGHT         M1519         4/55    6:42       20:49
11    BLAIR DENNLER          M3539         1/54    6:51       21:17
12    ADAM EILER             M4549         1/67    6:52       21:19
13    CALEB CASTANEDA        M1114         1/61    6:55       21:29
14    CHRIS BROWN            M3034         1/68    6:57       21:34
15    DANNY SILVA            M4549         2/67    6:59       21:41
16    MICHAEL BRADEN GIARDIN M1114         2/61    7:01       21:46
17    MICHAEL WOLFE          M1519         5/55    7:02       21:49
18    ERICA HARRIS           FemOall        1/3    7:07       22:06
19    RYAN GARCIA            M1114         3/61    7:12       22:21
20    GEMMA MOORE            FemOall        2/3    7:16       22:32
21    MACKENZIE LANDIS       FemOall        3/3    7:16       22:34
22    RANDALL PELTIER        M5054         1/52    7:16       22:34
23    STEPHEN WADE           M3539         2/54    7:23       22:55
24    EDWARD FUDGE           M1114         4/61    7:24       22:58
25    NICOLE MARTINDALE                     0/0    7:25       23:01
26    KLAAS TADEMA           M4549         3/67    7:25       23:01
27    KERI HEATH             F2529        1/139    7:32       23:22
28    ALEX SANTIAGO          M2529         3/54    7:32       23:24
29    LANCE CORDES           M1519         6/55    7:35       23:32
30    ROBBIE CHAZARO         M1519         7/55    7:36       23:34
31    SARAH MADDUX-HENSLEY   F1114         1/70    7:36       23:35
32    ANDREW BRIGNAC         M3034         2/68    7:37       23:40
33    ANTHONY GONZALEZ       M1519         8/55    7:39       23:46
34    LUCKY CORDOVA          M4549         4/67    7:40       23:49
35    AMBER BOWLING          F0210         1/65    7:46       24:07
36    RANDY ERVIN            M4549         5/67    7:47       24:10
37    NANCY HILL             F5559        1/137    7:48       24:12
38    RYAN BROWN             M3034         3/68    7:48       24:12
39    JOHN MOYER             M6064         1/40    7:48       24:14
40    DONALD SOLAR           M5559         1/64    7:49       24:15
41    CALEB PARRISH          M0210         1/67    7:50       24:20
42    NICHOLAS SAIED         M2024         1/34    7:51       24:21
43    RYAN PARRISH           M4044         2/79    7:51       24:21
44    STEVE BICKFORD         M5559         2/64    7:51       24:24
45    GARY MOORE             M5054         2/52    7:53       24:30
46    CALEB LANDIS           M1114         5/61    7:56       24:39
47    ALEX REGALADO          M2529         4/54    7:57       24:40
48    KIRSTIE RUSSELL        F2529        2/139    7:57       24:42
49    ADRIANA RICHEY         F3034        1/148    7:58       24:43
50    ERIC RASMUSSON         M2529         5/54    7:58       24:45
51    ROB APPEL              M3034         4/68    8:00       24:50
52    KIMBERLY REUSE         F5559        2/137    8:01       24:53
53                                          0/0    8:02       24:57
54    HAYDEN TUCKER          M2024         2/34    8:03       25:00
55    MORGAN SELLERS         F1114         2/70    8:04       25:02
56    DARNELL COWAN          M3034         5/68    8:04       25:02
57                                          0/0    8:05       25:06
58    COLLEEN WENCKENS       F4549        1/212    8:05       25:06
59    LAWRENCE FALCON        M1519         9/55    8:07       25:12
60    KYLE STOREY            M0210         2/67    8:07       25:12
61    AMBER STOREY           F4044        1/198    8:11       25:23
62    JAMES ANDREWS          M4549         6/67    8:13       25:31
63    BETHANY VALDEZ         F2529        3/139    8:14       25:35
64    PAIGE HORTON           F1519         1/80    8:14       25:35
65    EMILY SHULIK           F2529        4/139    8:15       25:35
66    JAXSON FLORES          M1114         6/61    8:20       25:52
67    TOMALEA BENCH          F5054        1/165    8:20       25:53
68    KERI HANES             F4044        2/198    8:22       25:57
69    ELI PARRISH            M0210         3/67    8:23       26:01
70    RACHEL MATHERS         F2024         1/89    8:23       26:02
71    BRENDA PARRISH         F4549        2/212    8:24       26:05
72    ANDREA SAXTON          F5054        2/165    8:24       26:06
73    COURTNEY SAXTON        F2024         2/89    8:25       26:07
74    ISABEL VAN DYCK        F4044        3/198    8:26       26:10
75    TARREN BRADSHAW        M0210         4/67    8:28       26:19
76    ALBERTO FLORES         M2529         6/54    8:29       26:21
77    JARON ERVIN            M1519        10/55    8:29       26:21
78    ISAAC GONZALEZ         M1519        11/55    8:29       26:21
79    MELANIE HOLLAND        F5559        3/137    8:33       26:32
80    OLIVIA TOPETE          F4044        4/198    8:33       26:33
81    GREG KERR              M5559         3/64    8:33       26:34
82    ALBERT BAEZ            M4044         3/79    8:33       26:34
83    HOLLY SCHIRARD         F4044        5/198    8:34       26:35
84    KENIDEE PRIDDY         F1519         2/80    8:34       26:35
85    LORI BASS              F5054        3/165    8:35       26:39
86    DAMON HOUSE            M1114         7/61    8:35       26:40
87    SARAH DUNN             F3539        1/199    8:36       26:41
88    JULIA YAMOKOSKI        F0210         2/65    8:36       26:41
89    KACY PRIDDY            F2024         3/89    8:36       26:42
90    KAREN RAVEN            F5054        4/165    8:36       26:42
91    LOGAN ETHINGTON        M1114         8/61    8:37       26:45
92    CHRISTIE ROBERTS       F4044        6/198    8:37       26:46
93    TOBY WHITE             M1114         9/61    8:38       26:48
94    SAMMY WHITLEY          M1519        12/55    8:38       26:48
95    JARED PHELPS           M1114        10/61    8:38       26:49
96    JUSTIN RUSSELL         M4549         7/67    8:38       26:49
97    SYDNEY TUCKER          F1519         3/80    8:39       26:50
98    TODD MARTINDALE        M5054         3/52    8:43       27:02
99    JENNIFER BALMAIN       F4044        7/198    8:43       27:05
100   LAUREN BARRERA         F0210         3/65    8:44       27:06
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101   ANTHONY GARCIA         M1519        13/55    8:44       27:07
102   CRISTINA ACOSTA        F3034        2/148    8:44       27:07
103   DAVID HILL             M5559         4/64    8:48       27:18
104   CYNTHIA ROSS           F5054        5/165    8:48       27:19
105   CRAIG FOS              M6064         2/40    8:48       27:21
106   AMBER KINTER           F2529        5/139    8:49       27:21
107                                         0/0    8:49       27:23
108   SAMUEL BRADSHAW        M0210         5/67    8:51       27:28
109   TEXANN BRADSHAW        F3539        2/199    8:51       27:30
110   NANCY SALINAS                         0/0    8:52       27:33
111   ALEXIS WALSH           F1519         4/80    8:53       27:36
112   TOMMY DIFRUSCIO        M4044         4/79    8:56       27:43
113   JASON MARTUCCI         M4044         5/79    8:56       27:43
114   ERICA GONZALEZ         F1519         5/80    8:56       27:44
115   KRYSTAL SANCHEZ        F3034        3/148    8:56       27:44
116   MICHELLE EVANS         F4044        8/198    8:56       27:45
117   SAGE BARMETTLER        F1519         6/80    8:57       27:47
118   BRAD FUNDA             M3034         6/68    8:57       27:47
119   JOSEPH FUNDA           M5559         5/64    8:57       27:49
120   DAVID RICHEY           M3034         7/68    8:58       27:49
121   HEATHER ANDERSON       F4549        3/212    8:58       27:49
122   JESSE MOORE            M2529         7/54    8:58       27:49
123   BRANDON PERRY          M3034         8/68    8:58       27:50
124   EVANY GONZALEZ         F1114         3/70    9:00       27:55
125   CALLI MOORE            F1114         4/70    9:01       28:00
126   MARK WRIGHT            M4044         6/79    9:01       28:00
127   PATRICK HENRY          M1114        11/61    9:01       28:00
128   LANCE MENKE            M0210         6/67    9:02       28:03
129   DAN COKER              M2529         8/54    9:02       28:03
130   ADAM AUBRY             M3539         3/54    9:02       28:03
131   AIDEN PEAVEY           M1114        12/61    9:02       28:03
132   ROWENA HICKMAN         F5054        6/165    9:02       28:04
133   MELISSA ARD            F4549        4/212    9:04       28:10
134   MEG BUTTERFIELD        F1114         5/70    9:04       28:10
135   BELINDA VAN LOGGENBERG F5054        7/165    9:05       28:12
136   JENNIFER SPANGLE       F4549        5/212    9:05       28:13
137   SHANNON KAZMIROSKI     M4549         8/67    9:06       28:14
138   SEAN LEWING            M3539         4/54    9:06       28:16
139   MICHAEL FRITZ          M3034         9/68    9:06       28:16
140   GRIFFIN OLSTAD         M0210         7/67    9:07       28:19
141   BRADEN RAYBURN         M0210         8/67    9:07       28:19
142   MORGAN POLAND          F1519         7/80    9:07       28:20
143   DIANA MIRANDA          F5054        8/165    9:08       28:22
144   MADISON STUMP          F2024         4/89    9:09       28:24
145   ERIN VADER             F3539        3/199    9:09       28:24
146   MADISON STUMP          F2024         5/89    9:09       28:25
147   GRACE BERCHER          F1519         8/80    9:09       28:25
148   CAITLIN TESSIN         F3539        4/199    9:10       28:28
149   ASHLEY LEWING          F3034        4/148    9:11       28:31
150   LAUREN HOFFART         F3034        5/148    9:12       28:33
151   BRENDA GRIMALDO        F3034        6/148    9:12       28:34
152   ALISSA MARTINDALE      F2024         6/89    9:12       28:34
153   ZAF ALYFANTIS          M3034        10/68    9:12       28:34
154   BLAS MARTINEZ          M3034        11/68    9:14       28:39
155   ROXANNA GRIMALDO       F3034        7/148    9:14       28:40
156   FUKA UMEMURA           F1114         6/70    9:14       28:41
157   RILEY GARCIA           M1114        13/61    9:15       28:44
158   ESTRELLA GONZALEZ      F3539        5/199    9:16       28:45
159   CANDICE RODRIGUEZ      F3539        6/199    9:16       28:45
160   CRYSTAL COLLINS        F3539        7/199    9:16       28:46
161   BRENDAN FAY            M1519        14/55    9:16       28:46
162   CRYSTAL COLLINS        F3539        8/199    9:16       28:47
163   MARK GARVIN            M5559         6/64    9:17       28:50
164   BRANDY OUSLEY          F4549        6/212    9:17       28:50
165   GRACE MERKEL           F1519         9/80    9:18       28:53
166   BAYLEY ALLEN           F2529        6/139    9:19       28:55
167   MARK RHODES            M4549         9/67    9:19       28:56
168   JANA JORDAN            F5559        4/137    9:20       29:00
169   CHANCE STOREY          M1519        15/55    9:21       29:01
170   THERESA CASTILLO       F4044        9/198    9:22       29:05
171   ANDREW ROUTH           M3539         5/54    9:22       29:05
172   ELENA GONZALEZ         F1519        10/80    9:22       29:06
173   LAURA BUCKNER          F2529        7/139    9:23       29:07
174   CHRIS MOORE            M3034        12/68    9:23       29:07
175   PATTY STRATTON         F2529        8/139    9:23       29:08
176   DANIEL TAYLOR          M3539         6/54    9:23       29:08
177   KELLY TAYLOR           F3539        9/199    9:23       29:09
178   BRAXTON HIPPARD        M4044         7/79    9:24       29:12
179   JAMES SMITH            M4044         8/79    9:25       29:14
180   JAKE ROGERS            M4044         9/79    9:25       29:14
181   LEE MORRIS             M4549        10/67    9:26       29:16
182   CHRISTINA WHITE        F2529        9/139    9:26       29:16
183   LUKE MILLER            M3034        13/68    9:26       29:16
184   SONDRA MILLER          F2529       10/139    9:26       29:17
185   TAYLOR JOHNSON         F1114         7/70    9:26       29:19
186   ANDREA GAUTNEY         F3539       10/199    9:26       29:19
187   PAUL BOOR              M7099         1/19    9:27       29:19
188   NICK SERRANO           M2024         3/34    9:27       29:19
189   JIM ROLLYSON           M4549        11/67    9:27       29:20
190   KEVIN RUSSELL          M5054         4/52    9:28       29:22
191   JASON BURDINE          M3539         7/54    9:28       29:22
192   BRADY BREWER           M1114        14/61    9:28       29:22
193   DANIEL GARCIA          M3034        14/68    9:29       29:27
194   RODRIGO FLORES         M2024         4/34    9:29       29:28
195   KIMBERLY VEGA          F1519        11/80    9:30       29:29
196   KEITH WALKER           M4044        10/79    9:31       29:33
197   MARY SWEENEY           F6064        1/102    9:31       29:33
198   JOHN HAND              M5054         5/52    9:31       29:33
199   WHITNEY SIKES          F2529       11/139    9:31       29:33
200   MICHAEL MCCORMICK      M3539         8/54    9:31       29:34
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201   CHRIS CULLATHER        M6064         3/40    9:31       29:34
202   HOLLY RASMUSSEN        F3034        8/148    9:31       29:34
203   DANYEAL GRAYS          F4549        7/212    9:32       29:36
204   JOHN CISNEROS          M5559         7/64    9:34       29:43
205   SHELIA HAIL            F2529       12/139    9:34       29:43
206   LAURA FLORES           M2529         9/54    9:35       29:46
207   BRAD APOSTOLO          M5054         6/52    9:36       29:47
208   MICHAEL PRESTRIDGE     M4044        11/79    9:37       29:51
209   CHAD HANSEN            M2529        10/54    9:37       29:52
210   JOHNETT SHARPE         F3539       11/199    9:37       29:53
211   EINRIQUE ABULUME       M3034        15/68    9:38       29:54
212   KRISTY JANAK           F2024         7/89    9:38       29:55
213   GAVIN ST.CLAIR         M2024         5/34    9:38       29:56
214   MORGAN YATES           F2024         8/89    9:39       29:57
215   CAMERON CASTILLO       M1114        15/61    9:39       29:57
216   KATHRYNE HORWATH       F2529       13/139    9:39       29:57
217   KIRSTEN MCCALL         F2529       14/139    9:39       29:58
218   ARIEL WOLFE            F1519        12/80    9:39       29:58
219   NATALIE BARMETTLER     F4044       10/198    9:42       30:07
220   MATTHEW SERRANO        M1519        16/55    9:42       30:07
221                                         0/0    9:43       30:10
222   BELLA NEWBY            F1114         8/70    9:43       30:10
223   KIMBERLY DANESI        F3539       12/199    9:43       30:11
224   LISA FULCHER           F4044       11/198    9:43       30:11
225   ALEXIS DIFRUSCIO       F4044       12/198    9:44       30:13
226   MARY RIVAS             F5559        5/137    9:44       30:14
227   COLTON CASTILLO        M0210         9/67    9:45       30:17
228   TAYLOR HOOKER          M1519        17/55    9:46       30:18
229   NICI ESCH              F4549        8/212    9:46       30:20
230   KADEN VAL VERDE        M1114        16/61    9:47       30:22
231   CAILTYN THIBODEAUX     F0210         4/65    9:48       30:26
232   CYNTHIA BARRERA        F3539       13/199    9:48       30:27
233   SAMANTHA THIBODEAUX    F1114         9/70    9:48       30:27
234   TAMELA ADAMS           F3034        9/148    9:49       30:28
235   CRISTINA THIBODEAUX    F4549        9/212    9:49       30:28
236   STACIE SMITH           M2024         6/34    9:49       30:30
237   JUDY SMITH             F5054        9/165    9:49       30:30
238   KENICHI SHIGETA        M4549        12/67    9:50       30:31
239   CHRIS LANDIS           M4549        13/67    9:50       30:31
240   DANIEL THIBODEAUX      M4044        12/79    9:50       30:31
241   VICTORIA RUDY          F2024         9/89    9:50       30:32
242   ANTHONY MACCHIA JR     M3034        16/68    9:50       30:32
243                                         0/0    9:52       30:38
244   SAM SHORT              F4549       10/212    9:52       30:39
245   COURTNEY RHODES        F2529       15/139    9:52       30:39
246   KENNY BURNS            M6064         4/40    9:52       30:39
247   BARBIE LOPEZ           F4549       11/212    9:53       30:40
248   RANDALL WRIGHT         M3034        17/68    9:53       30:40
249   LISA ROACH             F2529       16/139    9:53       30:43
250   DEBBIE HANNA           F5054       10/165    9:53       30:43
251   BEN ROACH              M2529        11/54    9:54       30:43
252   ERIC NAGEL             M3034        18/68    9:54       30:43
253   LILI NEVAREZ           F3034       10/148    9:54       30:44
254   BRANDI STUTTS          F4044       13/198    9:54       30:45
255   ZELDA WOLFE            F4549       12/212    9:55       30:46
256   ANGELA GARCIA          F3539       14/199    9:55       30:47
257   JOSEPH FALSCHLEHNER    M1114        17/61    9:56       30:52
258   JENNIFER POLAND        F4549       13/212    9:57       30:53
259   BROOKLYNN MORRIS       F1114        10/70    9:57       30:54
260   REESE STANSBURY        M1114        18/61    9:57       30:55
261   STEVEN STANSBURY       M5054         7/52    9:58       30:56
262   TRACEY HARPER          F5054       11/165    9:58       30:57
263   LAUREN WOLFE           F1519        13/80    9:59       30:59
264   CAROLYN WOLFE          F4549       14/212    9:59       31:00
265   MIGUEL GARCIA          M4044        13/79   10:00       31:03
266   SUSAN SHERWOOD         F5559        6/137   10:01       31:06
267   JERI PADUCH            F6064        2/102   10:01       31:06
268   NATALIE NYLEN          F4549       15/212   10:02       31:08
269   RACHEL JONES           F2024        10/89   10:02       31:08
270   NICHOLAS VAN CLEVE     M2529        12/54   10:02       31:09
271   ERIC PRESTON           M4044        14/79   10:02       31:10
272   DAN SCHLUND            M3539         9/54   10:02       31:10
273   KELSEY CIARROCCA       F2024        11/89   10:02       31:10
274   RYAN SWEENEY           M2024         7/34   10:02       31:11
275   ANDREA GONZALEZ        F0210         5/65   10:02       31:11
276   SAM SANDER             F3539       15/199   10:02       31:11
277   HAYLEY DICKSON         F3034       11/148   10:03       31:11
278   LANCE BOTHELL          M4549        14/67   10:03       31:11
279   MELISSA O'BRIEN        F3539       16/199   10:03       31:12
280   ERIC SILVA             M1519        18/55   10:03       31:12
281   JENNIFER NITSCHMANN    F5559        7/137   10:03       31:13
282   BRIAN SHERWOOD         M5054         8/52   10:03       31:14
283   DAWN PRESTON           F4044       14/198   10:03       31:14
284   KENDALL BOX            F1114        11/70   10:03       31:14
285   HEATHER BOOKOUT        F4044       15/198   10:04       31:15
286   RENEE FEATHERS         F3539       17/199   10:04       31:16
287   JOE WHIDDON            M6064         5/40   10:04       31:16
288   EDUARDO NIEZ           M4044        15/79   10:05       31:19
289   KRISTEN CROWLEY        F2529       17/139   10:05       31:19
290   CAMILLA PALOMBI        F1519        14/80   10:05       31:19
291   VICKY NETTERVILLE      F6064        3/102   10:06       31:22
292   ANTONIO FLORES         M2024         8/34   10:06       31:23
293   MELISSA HALL           F4549       16/212   10:07       31:25
294   ANGELA HOLMES          F4044       16/198   10:08       31:28
295   RENE HERNANDEZ         M3539        10/54   10:08       31:29
296                                         0/0   10:09       31:30
297   KERRI SWEENEY          F4549       17/212   10:09       31:30
298   KOEN MORRIS            M0210        10/67   10:09       31:31
299   TANYA HERNANDEZ        F4044       17/198   10:09       31:31
300   HEATHER JONES          F4044       18/198   10:09       31:32
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301   CAROLYN WISEGERBER     F5054       12/165   10:10       31:33
302   JOHN SPARKS            M1519        19/55   10:10       31:33
303   VANESSA GARCIA         F1519        15/80   10:10       31:34
304   ANDREW SUKAL           M1519        20/55   10:10       31:34
305   ERIN STILLEY           F2024        12/89   10:10       31:34
306   NAN BREWER             F5559        8/137   10:10       31:34
307   GINNY TANNOS           F4044       19/198   10:11       31:38
308   KRISTEN BARRE          F3539       18/199   10:12       31:41
309   ROXANA GONZALEZ        F3034       12/148   10:13       31:42
310   JOHN KROELLS           M3539        11/54   10:13       31:42
311   ANTONIO CARLOS PEREIRA M6064         6/40   10:13       31:42
312   JOHN BREAUX            M5054         9/52   10:13       31:43
313   JOSEPH GARZA           M3034        19/68   10:13       31:43
314   CC CARRASCO            F4044       20/198   10:15       31:49
315   MISTY JOHNS            F3539       19/199   10:15       31:50
316   JENNIFER LOPEZ         F4549       18/212   10:15       31:50
317   LISA BOWLING           F4549       19/212   10:15       31:50
318   JESSE HEDRICK          M5054        10/52   10:15       31:51
319   WILLIE MOORE JR        M4549        15/67   10:16       31:52
320   ISABELLA COVERT        F1114        12/70   10:16       31:53
321                                         0/0   10:17       31:56
322   SOFIA DELCLOS          F2024        13/89   10:17       31:56
323   CALVIN CARR            M1114        19/61   10:18       31:58
324   JESUS GARCIA           M4044        16/79   10:18       31:58
325   GABBY GONZALEZ         F2529       18/139   10:18       31:59
326   NIC CATECHIS           M4044        17/79   10:18       32:00
327   EMMANUEL ABASTA II     M2024         9/34   10:18       32:00
328   CYNTHIA OTT            F3034       13/148   10:19       32:02
329   BRENDA CLARK           F3539       20/199   10:19       32:02
330   VANESSA KERR           F3539       21/199   10:20       32:06
331   LANCER BENSON          M4044        18/79   10:21       32:09
332   CHRISTINA CHITTY       F3034       14/148   10:22       32:10
333   CAROLINE CORDES        F1519        16/80   10:22       32:10
334   CARSON ALFONSA         M0210        11/67   10:23       32:13
335   LORI CLAYTON           F5054       13/165   10:23       32:14
336   MAGGIE HEARN           F1519        17/80   10:24       32:17
337   TRACY FRUGE            M5054        11/52   10:24       32:17
338   MELISSA LANDRY         F3539       22/199   10:24       32:18
339   DONNA LAYTON           F5559        9/137   10:24       32:18
340   JUSTIN THAI            M2024        10/34   10:24       32:19
341   SAM STREACKER          M3034        20/68   10:25       32:20
342   CAROLINE AUSTIN        F2529       19/139   10:25       32:20
343   CATHERINE STREACKER    M2529        13/54   10:25       32:21
344   VICKY LIVINGS          F4549       20/212   10:25       32:21
345   CHRIS HYNES            M4549        16/67   10:26       32:23
346   MARLEY MONTGOMERY      F1114        13/70   10:26       32:24
347   CATALINA OLANO         F2024        14/89   10:27       32:26
348   DANIELLE HENDERSON     F1519        18/80   10:27       32:27
349   SOFIA AYERBE           F5559       10/137   10:27       32:27
350   TOMMY FRASIER          M3539        12/54   10:27       32:28
351   MALLORY MINCBERG       F3034       15/148   10:28       32:30
352   ALEXIA MCCLERKIN       F3034       16/148   10:28       32:30
353   TRAVIS RICHARDS        M3034        21/68   10:28       32:31
354   ELIZABETH GARCIA       F3539       23/199   10:28       32:31
355   SASHA RUDOW            F2529       20/139   10:28       32:31
356   BRUCE KERR             M3539        13/54   10:28       32:32
357   BLAISE DAVIS           M0210        12/67   10:29       32:33
358   LINDSEY GRAY           F3539       24/199   10:30       32:35
359   JAMES SMITH            M3034        22/68   10:30       32:36
360   ALEX JIMENEZ           M1519        21/55   10:30       32:37
361   JENNA SUCHADOLL        F1114        14/70   10:30       32:37
362   SHERYL EDGERLY         F5054       14/165   10:31       32:39
363   SCOTT BOUQUET          M4549        17/67   10:31       32:41
364   LINDIE HADEN           F1114        15/70   10:32       32:41
365   FRANK BORNE            M4549        18/67   10:32       32:42
366   MELANIE CORDAWAY       F5054       15/165   10:33       32:46
367   MARISSA CORDAWAY       F1519        19/80   10:33       32:46
368   GINA WELBORN           F5559       11/137   10:34       32:48
369   DAVID MARTINEZ III     M1519        22/55   10:34       32:49
370   CAROLINE CANTU         F1519        20/80   10:34       32:50
371   DAVID MARTINEZ         M5559         8/64   10:35       32:51
372   JENNIFER BODRON        F4549       21/212   10:35       32:51
373   RICKY WALKER           M3539        14/54   10:35       32:52
374   SARAH SKEEN            F4044       21/198   10:36       32:54
375   JOHN LLEWELLYN         M3539        15/54   10:36       32:55
376   PEYTON O'BRIEN         M1114        20/61   10:36       32:56
377   ELLEN BERRONES         F3034       17/148   10:37       32:57
378   JENNIFER RADY          F4044       22/198   10:37       32:58
379   CINDY FALSCHLEHNER     F4549       22/212   10:37       33:00
380   PRESTON WIERZBA        M2529        14/54   10:38       33:00
381   KRISTIN THOMPSON       F2529       21/139   10:38       33:00
382   MARC JACKSON           M3034        23/68   10:38       33:00
383   MEREDITH HUGHES        F2024        15/89   10:38       33:01
384   AVA CHAZARO            F1114        16/70   10:38       33:02
385   ANTONIO HERNANDEZ      M4044        19/79   10:38       33:03
386   LAURA GREENE           F5054       16/165   10:39       33:03
387   CHRISTINA SCHULZE      F4044       23/198   10:39       33:03
388   DANA RAINER            F4549       23/212   10:39       33:04
389   ALICIA BOLES           F3539       25/199   10:39       33:04
390   BETHANY CUMMINS        F2529       22/139   10:39       33:04
391   JULIE HOOPES           F4044       24/198   10:39       33:04
392   JENNIFER HOWARD        F3539       26/199   10:39       33:05
393   ZACHARY POTTS          M2529        15/54   10:39       33:05
394   LYNN DONOVAN           F6569         1/35   10:40       33:06
395   ANA SUKAL              F4549       24/212   10:40       33:07
396   SIGNE ACONCHA          F3539       27/199   10:40       33:07
397   ENZO ACONCHA           M4044        20/79   10:40       33:07
398   MICHELLE SMITH         F4549       25/212   10:40       33:07
399   CHERYL WHEELER         F3539       28/199   10:41       33:10
400   CHRISTINE FLOWERS      F4549       26/212   10:41       33:10
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401   SUSAN HUNT             F4549       27/212   10:41       33:10
402   JUSTAN SAMSON          F3539       29/199   10:41       33:12
403                                         0/0   10:42       33:13
404   GREGORIO MAURICIO      M3034        24/68   10:42       33:14
405   ASIA ALVAREZ           F2529       23/139   10:43       33:16
406   BRIANNA RHODES         F1519        21/80   10:43       33:18
407   CHERYL RHODES          F4549       28/212   10:44       33:18
408   LATIFFANY SAULS        F4549       29/212   10:44       33:18
409   KAYLA RHODES           F2024        16/89   10:44       33:19
410   DOUG BESS              M5054        12/52   10:44       33:21
411   MELISSA LANCON         F5559       12/137   10:44       33:21
412   CADEN WHITE                           0/0   10:45       33:23
413   LAURA GAFFEY           F4044       25/198   10:45       33:23
414   JOHN CARDELLA          M4044        21/79   10:45       33:24
415   COURTNEY DUNCAN        F3034       18/148   10:45       33:24
416   KEIRA ARD              F0210         6/65   10:46       33:25
417   AARON HUERTA           M1519        23/55   10:46       33:25
418   CATHERINE BURNETT      F4549       30/212   10:46       33:27
419   MIKE HODGSON           M4044        22/79   10:47       33:28
420   ALEX MARTIN            M1519        24/55   10:47       33:29
421   AVALEE BURTON          F0210         7/65   10:47       33:29
422   AARON BURTON           M3539        16/54   10:47       33:30
423   LAUREN KEY             F3539       30/199   10:48       33:31
424   WYATT POND             M1519        25/55   10:48       33:32
425   GRACE JONES            F0210         8/65   10:49       33:34
426   CASEY COWLEY           F3034       19/148   10:49       33:34
427   GAVIN MOORE            M1114        21/61   10:49       33:35
428   STEVE LUNDEEN          M5559         9/64   10:49       33:36
429   JESSICA FITZMORRIS     F3034       20/148   10:49       33:36
430   ROSANNE KUDLER         F4549       31/212   10:50       33:37
431   MAO KOBAYASHI          F1114        17/70   10:50       33:39
432   AMANDA SOILEAU         F3539       31/199   10:50       33:39
433   PATRICIA VILLARREAL    F5054       17/165   10:50       33:39
434   ROBERT GARCIA          M3034        25/68   10:51       33:41
435   DEVIN EDWARDS          F5559       13/137   10:51       33:41
436   LAUREN SMITH           F2529       24/139   10:51       33:41
437   ANGELA PASTRAN         F3539       32/199   10:51       33:42
438   MORGAN JONES           F2529       25/139   10:51       33:42
439   ROB SULVER             M5054        13/52   10:52       33:43
440   BILL HANNA             M5559        10/64   10:52       33:44
441   MIA CONNELL            F2529       26/139   10:52       33:45
442   HEATHER BRYANT         F4044       26/198   10:53       33:47
443   JUSTIN DIULUS          M5054        14/52   10:53       33:47
444   DIEGO REYES III        M1114        22/61   10:53       33:48
445   JASON NEUMANN          M3034        26/68   10:53       33:49
446   EDWARD WICKHAM         M4549        19/67   10:53       33:49
447   BRYN JENKINS           F1519        22/80   10:54       33:50
448   CAMERON BATISTE        M2529        16/54   10:54       33:51
449   RODNEY LOPEZ II        M1519        26/55   10:54       33:52
450   JESSICA INDERWIESEN    F3034       21/148   10:56       33:57
451   MELISSA LANDIS         F4549       32/212   10:56       33:58
452   CHARLIE GRONEWOLD      F5054       18/165   10:57       33:59
453   CHRISTOPHER ARANDA     M3034        27/68   10:57       34:02
454                                         0/0   10:57       34:02
455   KELLI LLEWELLYN        F3034       22/148   10:58       34:03
456   OSCAR VILLARREAL       M2024        11/34   10:58       34:03
457   ALYSSA RUIZ            F2529       27/139   10:58       34:04
458   JOE ELLYSON-LEIN       F5054       19/165   10:59       34:05
459   JOSE LIMARDO           M5054        15/52   10:59       34:06
460   MARGARET WINCHESTER    F5559       14/137   10:59       34:06
461   AARON ADAMS            M2529        17/54   10:59       34:07
462   MARILYN LIMARDO        F5054       20/165   10:59       34:07
463   KRISTEN EGGERS         F2529       28/139   10:59       34:07
464   SIMONA L. BENNET BENNE F0210         9/65   11:00       34:09
465   KATIE PUSHARD          F3034       23/148   11:00       34:11
466   DAVID FRITZ            M6064         7/40   11:01       34:11
467   DEAN PUSHARD           M3034        28/68   11:01       34:13
468   BLAKE GOBEN            M2024        12/34   11:01       34:14
469   MARIA PERALES          F2024        17/89   11:02       34:16
470   ERIK KRUSE             M3034        29/68   11:02       34:17
471   LEALTON CHEARS         F4549       33/212   11:02       34:17
472   MICHAEL HENRY          M1519        27/55   11:02       34:17
473   GEOFFREY SPADE         M3034        30/68   11:03       34:17
474   CARYN DEACON           F5054       21/165   11:03       34:17
475   KEITH SCHINCKE         M4549        20/67   11:03       34:19
476   BRODY RAINEY           M0210        13/67   11:03       34:20
477   JULIA SPADE            F3034       24/148   11:03       34:20
478   ED RAINEY              M5054        16/52   11:03       34:20
479   TAYLOR HOOD            F1114        18/70   11:03       34:20
480   JENNIFER O’HARA        F4044       27/198   11:04       34:21
481   WATARU SHIGETA         M1114        23/61   11:04       34:21
482   LESA GAFFEY            F4549       34/212   11:04       34:22
483   SARAH CORBIN           F3539       33/199   11:05       34:24
484   THOMAS BASCIANO        M6569         1/17   11:05       34:24
485   MONIQUE FERGUSON       F5054       22/165   11:05       34:25
486   AKIRA SHIGETA          M0210        14/67   11:05       34:25
487   NICOLE LEON            F4549       35/212   11:05       34:26
488   KATIE ARTERY           F3034       25/148   11:05       34:26
489   CRAIG MCKINLEY         M4549        21/67   11:05       34:26
490   EDWARD HARREAR         M1114        24/61   11:06       34:27
491   MICHELE WEBER          F4044       28/198   11:06       34:29
492   NATHAN HUNT            M1114        25/61   11:08       34:35
493   PATRICIA CLODFELTER    F6064        4/102   11:08       34:36
494   LAUREN MAUDLIN         F3034       26/148   11:09       34:38
495   LAUREN JEFFREY         F3539       34/199   11:09       34:39
496   TOMOHISA OKADA         M4044        23/79   11:09       34:39
497   JENNIFER SERRANO       F4549       36/212   11:10       34:39
498   CRISTINA FELCHAK       F3539       35/199   11:10       34:39
499   MEAGEN GAGNEBIN GAGNEB F3034       27/148   11:10       34:40
500   LISA QUINN             F5054       23/165   11:11       34:44
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501   ALISSA RIOS            F3034       28/148   11:11       34:44
502   MELANIE WHITNEY        F3539       36/199   11:11       34:44
503   DEBRA DERHAM           F4549       37/212   11:12       34:46
504   DRAUGHN CHRISTINE      F5559       15/137   11:12       34:48
505   EDWIN AMAYA            M2529        18/54   11:13       34:50
506   DAVID NEUMANN          M3539        17/54   11:14       34:53
507   SAMANTHA BAIRD         F1114        19/70   11:15       34:55
508   ANGELA KELLEY          F2529       29/139   11:15       34:55
509   NATALIE SILVA          F3034       29/148   11:15       34:55
510   SHELBY SMITH           F1519        23/80   11:15       34:57
511   MICHAEL BRACEWELL      M3539        18/54   11:16       34:59
512   NICOLE CARPENTER       F3034       30/148   11:16       34:59
513   JON MARTIN             M3034        31/68   11:16       35:00
514   MARENA LOGAN           F2529       30/139   11:16       35:00
515   MONICA SALAZAR                        0/0   11:16       35:01
516   SARAH VERCHER          F2024        18/89   11:17       35:01
517   FRANCISCO GARCIA       M2529        19/54   11:17       35:02
518   MONICA PEREZ           F4549       38/212   11:17       35:04
519   JOY ZEPEDA             F1114        20/70   11:20       35:10
520   JOHN EVANS             M3034        32/68   11:20       35:10
521   NATALIE FLOYD          F2024        19/89   11:20       35:11
522   LINDSRY EVANS          F3034       31/148   11:20       35:11
523   JIM PLATO              M6569         2/17   11:20       35:12
524   NATALIE CUMMINGS       F3539       37/199   11:20       35:12
525   DREW CUMMINGS          M1519        28/55   11:20       35:12
526   DOMENICA CARTAGENOVA   F2024        20/89   11:21       35:15
527   CHRIS DELFINE          M3539        19/54   11:22       35:16
528   NATHAN DUNKELBERGER    M2024        13/34   11:22       35:17
529   BRYNNA COVAN           F1114        21/70   11:22       35:18
530   BAILEE COVAN           F1519        24/80   11:22       35:18
531   AMY KYLE               F4044       29/198   11:23       35:20
532   WILLIAM DALEY          M5054        17/52   11:23       35:21
533   TINA ELDRIDGE          F4549       39/212   11:23       35:21
534   JOB GREMMER            M2529        20/54   11:23       35:22
535   HEIDI PREWITT          F3539       38/199   11:23       35:22
536   GERI NIESS             F5559       16/137   11:24       35:23
537   AARON TOMAN            M2529        21/54   11:24       35:23
538   ELODIE BOYD            F1114        22/70   11:24       35:25
539   AMANDA PETREE          F4044       30/198   11:25       35:28
540   JOEY ZEPEDA            M5559        11/64   11:25       35:28
541   LAURIE ZEPEDA          F4549       40/212   11:25       35:28
542   LINDSAY SKELLY         F1519        25/80   11:26       35:29
543   RUBY MORSHIDI          F4549       41/212   11:26       35:30
544   KRISTINA MOTIEJUNAS    F4549       42/212   11:26       35:32
545   JACOB PITZER           F1114        23/70   11:27       35:33
546   CAROLE PENNING         F6064        5/102   11:28       35:35
547   MICHAEL LOVAS          M5559        12/64   11:28       35:36
548   ANNIE PHALEN           F3034       32/148   11:28       35:37
549   SAGIRAH AHMED          F2529       31/139   11:28       35:38
550   CHELSEA WINTERS        F3034       33/148   11:28       35:38
551   IXANELI TORRIJOS       F3034       34/148   11:28       35:38
552   ADDISON SHAPLEY        F1114        24/70   11:29       35:38
553   ALYSSA FULCHER         F1114        25/70   11:29       35:39
554                                         0/0   11:29       35:39
555   KRISTIN KONVICKA       F3539       39/199   11:30       35:42
556   ARIN GAGE              F4044       31/198   11:30       35:43
557   JAMES COKER            M6569         3/17   11:31       35:45
558   MIRIAM GONZALEZ        F4044       32/198   11:31       35:45
559   TYLER HELDRETH         M2529        22/54   11:31       35:46
560   AMBER CAVITT           F2024        21/89   11:31       35:46
561   EMILY SILVA            F1519        26/80   11:32       35:49
562   ALAN OROZCO            M1519        29/55   11:33       35:52
563   WESS ROWLAND           M4044        24/79   11:34       35:56
564   ANGELA HOLLINGSWORTH   F3539       40/199   11:35       35:57
565   DAVID JIMENEZ          M6064         8/40   11:35       35:59
566   JAMIE BOUDREAUX        F3034       35/148   11:35       35:59
567   ANA DOBBS              F3034       36/148   11:35       35:59
568   JENNIFER LOGAN         F4044       33/198   11:36       36:01
569   WENGUAM RU             F3034       37/148   11:36       36:02
570   WENYE SONG             M2529        23/54   11:36       36:02
571   MICHELLE WILLIAMS      F3034       38/148   11:37       36:04
572   LAURRIE CORDES         F4549       43/212   11:37       36:05
573   JENIFER TREADWAY       F4044       34/198   11:37       36:05
574   JERRI GORE             F4044       35/198   11:37       36:05
575   JOSHUA DEGLEY          M3539        20/54   11:37       36:05
576   CHRISTY GOBERT         F4549       44/212   11:38       36:06
577   REBECCA SANCHEZ        F4044       36/198   11:39       36:09
578   KENDALL KEARNS         F1114        26/70   11:39       36:12
579   STEPHEN STONE          M5559        13/64   11:40       36:12
580   JEFF PERRY             M4044        25/79   11:40       36:13
581   KENNETH CHLADEK        M4044        26/79   11:40       36:14
582   MIRIAM PERRY           F3539       41/199   11:40       36:14
583   BRIAN DUHON            F3034       39/148   11:40       36:14
584   PERLA JIMENEZ          F5559       17/137   11:40       36:15
585   CLARE FALCON           F5054       24/165   11:40       36:15
586   SARAH MATTHEWS         F3539       42/199   11:41       36:17
587                                         0/0   11:41       36:18
588                                         0/0   11:42       36:19
589   DAVID BLOMSTROM        M5559        14/64   11:43       36:24
590   SUKIE BRACEWELL        F3034       40/148   11:43       36:24
591   SEAN HERBOLD           M4044        27/79   11:44       36:25
592   ASHLEY HUNTER          F2024        22/89   11:44       36:25
593   JESSICA FERRARA        F0210        10/65   11:44       36:26
594   AARON COOK             M4044        28/79   11:45       36:28
595   ROBBI COLE             F4549       45/212   11:45       36:29
596   BRIAN PATTON           M4044        29/79   11:45       36:29
597   LINDSAY CASAS          F3034       41/148   11:45       36:29
598   KIMBERLY GARZA         F4044       37/198   11:45       36:30
599   ALEXANDER HOPKINS      M4044        30/79   11:45       36:31
600   TRAVIS KAEMMERLING     M0210        15/67   11:45       36:31
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601   SHANNON GIBSON         F4044       38/198   11:46       36:31
602   JULIE SILLER           F4549       46/212   11:47       36:34
603   LORI DEWILLIS          F4044       39/198   11:47       36:34
604   JENNIFER PLUMMER       F4044       40/198   11:47       36:34
605   PAMELA LOCKHART        F5054       25/165   11:47       36:35
606   CHRISTOPHER HARDY      M2024        14/34   11:47       36:36
607   ROBBIE DUXBURY         F6569         2/35   11:47       36:36
608   REBECCA FRITZ          F2024        23/89   11:47       36:36
609   ROB TUCKER             M4549        22/67   11:47       36:37
610   SARAH FERRARA          F0210        11/65   11:48       36:40
611   DARRELL HERRIN         M6064         9/40   11:49       36:41
612   LISA FERRARA           F4044       41/198   11:50       36:44
613   SHERRIE SCHMIDT        F6064        6/102   11:50       36:45
614   AL SCHULTZ             M5559        15/64   11:50       36:46
615   NATHAN HART            M1519        30/55   11:51       36:47
616   CRYSTAL SMITH          F3539       43/199   11:51       36:49
617   CAMILA MEDINA          F2529       32/139   11:51       36:49
618   JORGE NOGALES          M2529        24/54   11:51       36:49
619   AMY DILL               F4044       42/198   11:52       36:50
620   ROSE LANGSJOEN         F3034       42/148   11:52       36:50
621   ERIKA LANGSJOEN        F3034       43/148   11:52       36:50
622   PHIL PRATT             M2529        25/54   11:53       36:53
623   STEPH ENGEL            F2529       33/139   11:53       36:53
624   JASON BROWNE           M4044        31/79   11:53       36:54
625   BRITTANY CROCKETT      F2529       34/139   11:54       36:58
626   MACKENZIE SCOVILL      F2529       35/139   11:54       36:58
627   SARAH BERNSHAUSEN      F3034       44/148   11:54       36:59
628   CHRISTIAN REBRESH      M1519        31/55   11:54       36:59
629   ROBERT MARSHALL        M2529        26/54   11:55       36:59
630   STACEY MOLLER          F2529       36/139   11:55       36:59
631   DAVID HORSUP           M5054        18/52   11:55       37:00
632   OLIVER HORSUP          M0210        16/67   11:55       37:00
633   JAMES BALLIN           M4044        32/79   11:55       37:02
634   DENISE CORRELL         F5559       18/137   11:56       37:05
635   MELISSA EBINGER        F3034       45/148   11:57       37:07
636   ELIZABETH RAMIREZ      F3539       44/199   11:58       37:08
637   MARK NETTERVILLE       M5559        16/64   11:58       37:09
638   SCOTT FOREMAN          M5054        19/52   11:58       37:11
639   SONJA EDWARDS          F4549       47/212   11:59       37:14
640   STEPHANNIE RICHARDSON  F3034       46/148   12:00       37:15
641   MAGGIE JOHNSON         F3034       47/148   12:01       37:17
642                                         0/0   12:01       37:19
643   CARA MENDENHALL        F2529       37/139   12:01       37:19
644   ANDREW WILLOUGHBY      M3034        33/68   12:02       37:22
645   MARK LANDRENEAU        M3034        34/68   12:03       37:24
646   KAREN LANDRENEAU       F2529       38/139   12:03       37:25
647   BILL PAGE              M6064        10/40   12:03       37:25
648   CYNTHIA GONZALEZ       F2529       39/139   12:03       37:25
649   MOLLYANNE DAVIS        F4044       43/198   12:03       37:26
650   RACHEL WILLIAMS        F4044       44/198   12:03       37:26
651   MICHELLE MARABLE       F5054       26/165   12:04       37:29
652   DORIS ELIZONDO         F4549       48/212   12:04       37:30
653   CHIH-WEI HSU           M3539        21/54   12:05       37:30
654   HSYLEY BROWN           F2529       40/139   12:05       37:31
655   MONICA LEA             F3539       45/199   12:05       37:31
656   CANDI LEONARD          F3034       48/148   12:05       37:32
657   ASHLEY WILSON          F2529       41/139   12:05       37:33
658   NANCY CANALES CANALES  F3034       49/148   12:06       37:36
659   HANNAH MITCHELL        F2529       42/139   12:08       37:40
660   ETHAN CLERMONT         M0210        17/67   12:08       37:41
661   KRISTIN TOWNSEND       F2529       43/139   12:08       37:41
662   NICOLE CLERMONT        F3034       50/148   12:08       37:41
663   CODY CLERMONT          M3034        35/68   12:08       37:42
664   ALEX GUTIERREZ         M2024        15/34   12:09       37:44
665   ISABELLA NIETO         F1114        27/70   12:09       37:45
666   KEVIN WOLF             M6064        11/40   12:09       37:45
667   AMARA WHITCOMB         F1114        28/70   12:09       37:45
668   SAMANTHA WHITCOMB      F3034       51/148   12:09       37:45
669   SARAH JORDANA          F5054       27/165   12:09       37:45
670   JOSEPH JORDANA         M2024        16/34   12:09       37:45
671   BRENT MATTHEWS         M4549        23/67   12:11       37:49
672   BRIDGETTE ROONEY       F4044       45/198   12:11       37:49
673   MONIA BENNETT BENNETT  F4549       49/212   12:11       37:49
674   MATIAS SOTO            M3034        36/68   12:11       37:51
675   JENNIFER O'BRIEN       F4044       46/198   12:11       37:51
676   JAMIE KENDALL          F4044       47/198   12:12       37:52
677   MARTHA GONZALEZ        F2529       44/139   12:12       37:52
678   DENA COLLINS           F4549       50/212   12:12       37:53
679   KEVIN REED             M5054        20/52   12:12       37:53
680   LISA PITZER            F4549       51/212   12:12       37:53
681   ANABEL RODRIGUEZ       F4044       48/198   12:13       37:56
682   MARY CHESLOCK          F2024        24/89   12:13       37:57
683   JACLYN CHESLOCK        F3034       52/148   12:13       37:58
684   JAMES JD MOLINA        M0210        18/67   12:14       37:59
685   LESLEY CONWAY          F4549       52/212   12:15       38:04
686   HEATHER MOLINA         F3539       46/199   12:15       38:04
687   YU NIIMI               F3539       47/199   12:16       38:05
688   HEATHER WELCH          F4044       49/198   12:16       38:06
689   MAX CAMPBELL RICKETTS  M0210        19/67   12:16       38:06
690   RACHEL MOYER-TRIMYER   F4549       53/212   12:17       38:09
691   MALORIE KVETON         F1114        29/70   12:18       38:12
692   CLAUDIA GONZALES       F3539       48/199   12:20       38:17
693   STEPHEN GODDING        M6569         4/17   12:20       38:18
694   KEVIN DENICOLA         M6064        12/40   12:20       38:18
695   ROBIN DAVIS            F4549       54/212   12:20       38:18
696   WENDY STEELE           F3539       49/199   12:20       38:19
697   JESSICA WILD           F2529       45/139   12:22       38:24
698   MELANIE HUTCHISON      F2024        25/89   12:22       38:25
699   LEVON BERGIN           F6064        7/102   12:23       38:26
700   HOLLY NOLAN            F3539       50/199   12:23       38:26
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701   CHARLES HOFFMAN        M3034        37/68   12:23       38:27
702   DANIELLE HOFFMAN       F3539       51/199   12:23       38:27
703   GLEN KEARNS            M5054        21/52   12:23       38:27
704   CRAIG KEARNS           M6064        13/40   12:23       38:27
705   MAXIMILLIAN MADERO     M3034        38/68   12:23       38:29
706   JAY LAUDERDALE         M6064        14/40   12:24       38:29
707   NATALIE CONWAY         F2024        26/89   12:26       38:35
708   JACK APOSTOLO          M1114        26/61   12:26       38:36
709   BLAIR BRADSHAW         F2529       46/139   12:26       38:36
710   KATHY SULVER           F5054       28/165   12:26       38:37
711   JASON GARRETT          M4044        33/79   12:26       38:38
712   VIVIAN BRADSHAW        F5054       29/165   12:26       38:38
713   JULISSA SCHULTZ        F4549       55/212   12:27       38:39
714   RONALD BRADSHAW        M5559        17/64   12:27       38:39
715   KAREN KARR             F4549       56/212   12:27       38:40
716   JONATHAN FLAKE         M3539        22/54   12:28       38:42
717   ERIKA LOZANO           F4044       50/198   12:28       38:42
718   CLAIRA GARCIA          F1519        27/80   12:28       38:42
719   TYLER SMITH            M0210        20/67   12:28       38:43
720   EMILY ONEIL            F1519        28/80   12:28       38:44
721   AVA SHANNON            F0210        12/65   12:28       38:44
722   DYLAN LARSON           M1114        27/61   12:28       38:44
723   CRAIG SHANNON          M4044        34/79   12:29       38:46
724   DOUGLAS LEIN           M5559        18/64   12:29       38:46
725   TRAVIS STEVENS         M3034        39/68   12:30       38:48
726   JENNIFER STEVENS       F3034       53/148   12:30       38:49
727   ARIANA LOPEZ           F2529       47/139   12:30       38:49
728   NICK BROWN             M1519        32/55   12:30       38:50
729   MICHAELA CUETO         F1519        29/80   12:30       38:50
730   AUBREN PAYNE           F1519        30/80   12:31       38:52
731   DANIEL KIM             M4549        24/67   12:31       38:52
732   STEPHANIE FARMER       F3034       54/148   12:31       38:54
733   ROXANN CANNON          F3539       52/199   12:32       38:56
734   MONICA MOORE           F3539       53/199   12:33       38:58
735   NANCY BORJA            F3034       55/148   12:33       39:00
736   GABRIELA ANGEL         F1519        31/80   12:34       39:01
737   ELIZABETH MCGEE        F3539       54/199   12:34       39:01
738   KAILEY MORRISON        F2529       48/139   12:34       39:02
739   OTILIA BREISH          F4549       57/212   12:34       39:02
740   VICKI ROMERO SALINAS   F4549       58/212   12:34       39:02
741   GOSIA HANNON           F3034       56/148   12:34       39:03
742                                         0/0   12:34       39:03
743   NICOLE NEWBY           F4549       59/212   12:35       39:04
744   GAVIN SMITH            M1114        28/61   12:35       39:05
745   VIRGINIA CAZARES       F4044       51/198   12:36       39:07
746   CATHY BICKFORD         F5559       19/137   12:37       39:10
747   VIRJINIA HARP          F2529       49/139   12:37       39:11
748   MICHELLE MCVEAN        F4044       52/198   12:37       39:11
749   NIESHA DAVIS           F3539       55/199   12:37       39:11
750   CASEY KEENER           F2529       50/139   12:38       39:13
751   NIKKI GARCIA           F3539       56/199   12:38       39:13
752   CHRISTOPHER SPILLER    M1114        29/61   12:38       39:13
753   WESLEY REINERT         M3034        40/68   12:38       39:14
754   J.T. EDWARDS           M4549        25/67   12:39       39:16
755   ANNE MCGREGOR          F6064        8/102   12:39       39:17
756   JENNY TSAO-JONES       F4549       60/212   12:39       39:17
757   ASHLYN SMITH           F2529       51/139   12:39       39:18
758   AMBER HALE             F4044       53/198   12:39       39:19
759   TORI PALMER            F5054       30/165   12:40       39:19
760   KENAN KEY              F3034       57/148   12:40       39:19
761   JOE LYNCH              M3034        41/68   12:40       39:19
762   ROBERT KEY             M5559        19/64   12:40       39:19
763   KATHRYN GRANILLO       F3034       58/148   12:41       39:23
764   AVALYN MOLINA          F0210        13/65   12:43       39:30
765   DENISE MIDDLETON       F5054       31/165   12:43       39:31
766   MATT BREWSTER          M2529        27/54   12:44       39:31
767   ASHLEE BREWSTER        F2529       52/139   12:44       39:31
768   JAMES MOLINA           M4044        35/79   12:44       39:32
769   ROBIN POLK             F5054       32/165   12:44       39:32
770   JARED                  M2529        28/54   12:44       39:33
771   ZACHARY POLK           M3034        42/68   12:44       39:33
772   MY NGUYEN              F2529       53/139   12:45       39:35
773   LEISHA LEWIS           F3539       57/199   12:45       39:36
774   ITZE SOLIZ             F5559       20/137   12:45       39:36
775   DAVID ROMERO           M4044        36/79   12:45       39:36
776   SUSAN HERNANDEZ        F3539       58/199   12:45       39:36
777   STACEY ROMERO          F3539       59/199   12:46       39:38
778   MARTHA WHITE           F3539       60/199   12:46       39:38
779   DAVID YANCY III        M1114        30/61   12:46       39:39
780   DAVID YANCY II         M3539        23/54   12:46       39:39
781   ALLA GONZALEZ          F3034       59/148   12:47       39:41
782   WARREN MOODY           M7099         2/19   12:47       39:42
783   EMMA TOWNSEND          F2024        27/89   12:48       39:46
784   STEPHANIE DENZER       F2529       54/139   12:49       39:49
785   COURTNEY HAILEY        F2529       55/139   12:49       39:50
786   MADYSSON SINGLETON     F0210        14/65   12:50       39:51
787   BRADI RHODES           F1114        30/70   12:50       39:52
788                                         0/0   12:50       39:52
789   LORI ELZNER            F5054       33/165   12:50       39:52
790   ANNE KLEIBER           F1519        32/80   12:51       39:54
791   MJ ACEITUNO            F3539       61/199   12:51       39:55
792   SYDNEY BOX             F0210        15/65   12:52       39:56
793   BRANDON BOX            M3539        24/54   12:52       39:58
794   KATHY REED             F5054       34/165   12:52       39:58
795   KRISTINA MAY           F5054       35/165   12:53       39:59
796   STARLA FINDLEY         F4044       54/198   12:53       39:59
797   SHANNON VERSNEL        F5054       36/165   12:53       40:00
798   CHRISTI DEPUTY         F2024        28/89   12:53       40:00
799   HARRISON COLEMAN       M2024        17/34   12:53       40:00
800   DANE HUNT              M1114        31/61   12:53       40:02
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801   MELISSA MICAN          F3034       60/148   12:54       40:04
802   OLIVIA MCGEE           F6064        9/102   12:55       40:06
803   ANNE SAIED             F5559       21/137   12:55       40:06
804   JOSHUA ARMSTRONG       M0210        21/67   12:55       40:07
805   JENNY DESPOTOVIC       F4044       55/198   12:55       40:08
806   JAMES CAMPBELL-RICKETT M0210        22/67   12:56       40:09
807   AMY BREAZEALE          F3539       62/199   12:56       40:09
808   ALYSSA HOKANSON        F3539       63/199   12:56       40:10
809   JARED TROUP            F3034       61/148   12:56       40:11
810   KRISTINA FANN          F3539       64/199   12:57       40:12
811   LANDON LORING          M0210        23/67   12:57       40:12
812   KEVIN FANN             M3539        25/54   12:57       40:12
813   MEREDITH JENKINS       F1114        31/70   12:57       40:13
814   DAVE KEMP              M4044        37/79   12:57       40:14
815   STEPHANIE JORDAN       F3034       62/148   12:58       40:16
816   BRET BOUDREAUX         M3539        26/54   12:58       40:16
817   DARREL TEAVER          M5054        22/52   12:58       40:17
818   ERIN BOWEN             F4044       56/198   12:58       40:17
819   ELIZABETH HUNT         F1114        32/70   12:58       40:17
820   KIM BOWEN              F5054       37/165   12:59       40:18
821   SHAWN ALEXANDER        M4044        38/79   13:00       40:22
822   MYA TORRES             F1519        33/80   13:00       40:24
823   DARLA ANDERSON         F4044       57/198   13:01       40:25
824   ASHLEY JOZWIAK         F3539       65/199   13:02       40:27
825   KADE ANDERSON          M1114        32/61   13:02       40:28
826   LAUREN MCCLAIN         F3034       63/148   13:02       40:29
827   JESSE WHITE            M4549        26/67   13:02       40:29
828   MELODIE HERNANDEZ      F4044       58/198   13:02       40:29
829   MARY TERMINI           F4549       61/212   13:03       40:31
830   KEENAN BETZ            M2024        18/34   13:03       40:31
831   ZACHARY JOHNSON        M0210        24/67   13:04       40:34
832   TINA BRYANT            F5054       38/165   13:04       40:36
833   RHONDA KOENIG          F4549       62/212   13:04       40:36
834   MARIA ROMERO RATO      F6064       10/102   13:06       40:40
835   LORI BETZ              F5054       39/165   13:06       40:42
836   CHERYL DAVIDSON        F4549       63/212   13:07       40:43
837   DEANNA LEWIS           F4044       59/198   13:07       40:43
838   MICHELE KLAGES         F5054       40/165   13:07       40:44
839   ELLYSA RHEN            F3034       64/148   13:07       40:44
840   WILLIAM CARTER         M0210        25/67   13:07       40:45
841   DANIEL CARTER          M3539        27/54   13:07       40:45
842   SHINEAD MONTEMAYOR     F2529       56/139   13:07       40:45
843   KELLY CARNAHAN         F3034       65/148   13:07       40:45
844   MELISSA FARR           F3539       66/199   13:08       40:46
845   REGINALD SMITH         M2529        29/54   13:08       40:48
846   KERRI THORP            F3539       67/199   13:09       40:49
847   KADI THORP             F0210        16/65   13:09       40:49
848   OLIVIA QUINTANILLA     F3539       68/199   13:09       40:49
849   LEAH ETHINGTON         F3539       69/199   13:09       40:50
850   GINA MIDDLEBROOKS      F3034       66/148   13:09       40:51
851   MEGAN WOODS            F4044       60/198   13:09       40:51
852   KELLY CHASE            F3034       67/148   13:09       40:51
853   COURTNEY BOUDREAUX     F3539       70/199   13:09       40:51
854   STEPHANIE MIDDLEBROOKS F5559       22/137   13:09       40:51
855   MISSY FLANAGAN         F5054       41/165   13:10       40:52
856   MARGARET FLANAGAN      F2024        29/89   13:10       40:52
857   MARIUSZ ZACZEK         M4044        39/79   13:10       40:52
858   STACEY SEVEROVICH      F4044       61/198   13:10       40:53
859   CHERYL GRACIA          F4044       62/198   13:10       40:54
860   DENISE AFUHAAMANGO     F5054       42/165   13:11       40:55
861   BRANDON BRUSH          M2529        30/54   13:11       40:56
862   ANAHI SCHUMSKE         F4044       63/198   13:11       40:56
863   ANGIE PANEPINTO        F1519        34/80   13:11       40:57
864   KATHERINE BRUSH        F2529       57/139   13:11       40:57
865   ANGIE PANEPINTO        F4549       64/212   13:11       40:57
866   HUNTER COGGIN          M1519        33/55   13:11       40:57
867   CLAUDIA MADRIGAL       F4044       64/198   13:12       40:58
868   GREG JONES             M2529        31/54   13:12       41:01
869   CARLY WEIDEMANN        F2024        30/89   13:12       41:01
870   KELLEY PREVOU          F5054       43/165   13:12       41:01
871   MIREYA HANSEN          F4044       65/198   13:13       41:01
872   AMY MAGNESS            F3034       68/148   13:13       41:02
873   LOUIS MYNHARDT         M3539        28/54   13:13       41:02
874   SHANA CHURCH           F3539       71/199   13:13       41:03
875   GINGER TURNER          F3539       72/199   13:13       41:03
876   TATE WHITE             F1114        33/70   13:13       41:03
877   TONI REID              F3539       73/199   13:13       41:03
878   JASON WHITE            M4044        40/79   13:13       41:04
879   EMILY LIVINGS          F1114        34/70   13:14       41:06
880   ANGIE TAYLOR           F4549       65/212   13:14       41:07
881   MICHELLE MILLER        F5054       44/165   13:15       41:08
882   BARBARA BALKE          F5054       45/165   13:15       41:09
883                                         0/0   13:15       41:09
884   TRACY BESS             F5054       46/165   13:16       41:11
885   TERRELL EVANS          M4044        41/79   13:16       41:11
886   MARY LEITNAKER         F6569         3/35   13:16       41:12
887   NATALIE GATES          F2529       58/139   13:16       41:13
888   NIKKI THOMPSON         F3539       74/199   13:16       41:13
889   DEBBIE GOODWIN         F5054       47/165   13:16       41:13
890   AARON GONZALEZ         M1114        33/61   13:17       41:14
891   JOHN MUELLER           M4044        42/79   13:17       41:15
892   TESS HOLLEY            F4549       66/212   13:17       41:15
893   MADISON MUELLER        F1114        35/70   13:17       41:16
894   MYRA WALKER            F3034       69/148   13:18       41:17
895   SAMUEL MEZA            M3034        43/68   13:18       41:17
896   BRENDA PICKHARDT       F5054       48/165   13:18       41:18
897   EVANGELINE WELLER      F2529       59/139   13:19       41:22
898   REGINA WHITE           F3539       75/199   13:19       41:22
899   JANET SNOW             F5559       23/137   13:19       41:22
900   MICHELLE HARROLD       F3539       76/199   13:19       41:23
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901   KIMBERLY CORSON        F4044       66/198   13:19       41:23
902   MYRON FOSTER           M2024        19/34   13:19       41:23
903   ROSE ONEIL             F4549       67/212   13:20       41:23
904   JASON BLACKMAN         M4549        27/67   13:20       41:25
905   TAYLOR SOLIS           F4044       67/198   13:20       41:26
906   DAVID CABELLO          M3539        29/54   13:21       41:26
907   BRANDON SOLIS          M4044        43/79   13:21       41:26
908   MIKE POLAND            M5054        23/52   13:21       41:27
909   MELODY RUDDELL         F3539       77/199   13:22       41:30
910   DAWN FOSTER            F4549       68/212   13:22       41:30
911   ELLEN JOHNSON          F3034       70/148   13:22       41:30
912   MICHELLE HENDERSON     F5054       49/165   13:23       41:34
913   MICHAEL ERIC PETREE    M4549        28/67   13:23       41:34
914   KIRK PARR              M5054        24/52   13:23       41:34
915   ERIK LEON              M4549        29/67   13:24       41:37
916   TRACY DUKES            F4044       68/198   13:24       41:38
917   AVERY YU               F2529       60/139   13:24       41:38
918   TONYA MENNEM           F4549       69/212   13:25       41:40
919   PAUL MENNEM            M0210        26/67   13:25       41:40
920   ELIZABETH JANICA       F3034       71/148   13:25       41:40
921   LATRENDA HAYWOOD       F4549       70/212   13:25       41:40
922   JOSEPH JANICA          M6064        15/40   13:25       41:41
923                                         0/0   13:25       41:41
924   STEPHEN JEANIS         M6064        16/40   13:26       41:43
925   KELLIE HERRIN          F3539       78/199   13:26       41:44
926   BRITTANEY PRICE        F3034       72/148   13:26       41:44
927   KIM GARCIA             F4044       69/198   13:28       41:49
928   ALYSSA MATTHEWS        F2024        31/89   13:28       41:50
929   KAY CAMPBELL           F2529       61/139   13:28       41:50
930   HANNAH LUNDEEN         F2529       62/139   13:29       41:52
931   KYOKO SASAHARA         F2529       63/139   13:29       41:52
932   JASON MYERS            M3539        30/54   13:30       41:55
933   VERNON ROSE            M2529        32/54   13:30       41:55
934   DIONNE MCCLOUD         F4549       71/212   13:30       41:56
935   DANIEL AMARO           M4044        44/79   13:31       41:58
936   JENNIFER MERKEL        F5559       24/137   13:32       42:00
937   IVY WILSON             F1114        36/70   13:32       42:01
938   ERIN LEAL              F1114        37/70   13:32       42:02
939   TIEJAH MILLER          F0210        17/65   13:32       42:03
940   QUINN LANCASTER        M1114        34/61   13:32       42:03
941   BETH MENDENHALL        F2024        32/89   13:32       42:03
942   LUKE BARRERA           M1519        34/55   13:33       42:04
943   CAL MAREK              M0210        27/67   13:33       42:04
944   AMY LEAL               F4549       72/212   13:33       42:04
945   LAINEY MAREK           M1114        35/61   13:33       42:05
946   JAY LEGGETT            M4549        30/67   13:33       42:06
947   ANGELA JOHNSON         F4044       70/198   13:35       42:10
948   CLAIRE NAKAYAMA        F2024        33/89   13:35       42:11
949   ZACHARY REEVES         M4549        31/67   13:35       42:12
950   ELIZABETH SCOTT        F3034       73/148   13:36       42:13
951   VALERIE MCNAIRY        F3539       79/199   13:36       42:13
952   GRANT KITCHENS         M1114        36/61   13:36       42:14
953   ADLEY KITCHENS         F1519        35/80   13:36       42:14
954   MELISSA JOSEPH         F5054       50/165   13:36       42:15
955   AMY SUCHADOLL          F4549       73/212   13:36       42:15
956   LIAM LANCASTER         M0210        28/67   13:37       42:16
957   TAYLOR SWEENEY         M1519        35/55   13:37       42:17
958   JAMES R LANCASTER      M4044        45/79   13:37       42:18
959   REBECCA LANCASTER      F4044       71/198   13:38       42:19
960   HOPE WRIGHT            F4044       72/198   13:38       42:20
961   KAYLIE MIMS            F2529       64/139   13:38       42:20
962   SHANA SMITH            F4549       74/212   13:41       42:28
963   AMANDA SMITH           F3539       80/199   13:41       42:29
964   SHELLY CINO            F4549       75/212   13:41       42:29
965   MEAGAN MCFARLAND       F4549       76/212   13:41       42:31
966   LAURA BLOWEY           F5559       25/137   13:41       42:31
967   BRITTAN SMITH          M3034        44/68   13:41       42:31
968   HILLARY RATLIFF        F2529       65/139   13:42       42:32
969   JODI ELLIS             F4549       77/212   13:42       42:32
970   CECILIA FLOYD          F5054       51/165   13:42       42:33
971   AMANDA CHISHOLM        F3539       81/199   13:44       42:38
972   FRANCINE PULIDO        F4549       78/212   13:44       42:39
973   DANIELLE PULIDO        F2024        34/89   13:44       42:39
974   ALEXIS DAVIS           F0210        18/65   13:44       42:39
975   BRITTANY ROSENBOHM     F3539       82/199   13:44       42:39
976   CHRIS ROMO             M2529        33/54   13:45       42:42
977   BERNARDO HARO          M5054        25/52   13:46       42:44
978   JUAN GONZALEZ          M5054        26/52   13:46       42:45
979   TRUDY JACOBS           F3539       83/199   13:46       42:45
980   JILL MATLOCK           F4044       73/198   13:47       42:47
981   ALEXANDRA RIZK         F2529       66/139   13:47       42:47
982   ROSA HERNANDEZ         F5054       52/165   13:47       42:48
983   LYNNEA HAGARDT         F2529       67/139   13:47       42:49
984   SCOTT PALMER           M5559        20/64   13:48       42:53
985   BARBARA DELEON         F5559       26/137   13:50       42:57
986   TAMI BAIRD             F3539       84/199   13:50       42:58
987   BAILEY BAIRD           M1519        36/55   13:50       42:59
988   KELLYE MURPHY-SONS     F3034       74/148   13:51       43:00
989   LILY BOYLES            F1114        38/70   13:52       43:04
990   ROBERT SONS            M3034        45/68   13:52       43:04
991   RODDI BLACKMAN         F4549       79/212   13:53       43:07
992   SHANNON CLEPPER        F4044       74/198   13:54       43:10
993   CHRISTINA FARAONE      F2529       68/139   13:55       43:13
994   ROSIE RIOS             F2024        35/89   13:55       43:15
995   SHANNON FOX            F3539       85/199   13:56       43:15
996   KELLY JOHNSON          F5559       27/137   13:56       43:15
997   REBECCA GENTRY         F4549       80/212   13:57       43:19
998   NICHOLE RICHARDSON     F3539       86/199   13:57       43:19
999   VANESSA TONELLI LIMA   F2529       69/139   13:57       43:19
1000  DON BARTLETT           M4549        32/67   13:57       43:19
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1001  SORCHA BROWN           F2529       70/139   13:57       43:19
1002  ASHLEY MEYER           F2024        36/89   13:57       43:20
1003  ALYSSA MELILLO         F2024        37/89   13:57       43:21
1004  TYLER BROWN            M3034        46/68   13:57       43:21
1005  SHERRY MOURNING        F5559       28/137   13:58       43:24
1006  STEPHANIE RICHARDS     F4549       81/212   13:58       43:24
1007  WILLIAM HENRY          M0210        29/67   13:59       43:26
1008  JENNIFER HENRY         F3539       87/199   14:00       43:28
1009  WILLIAM BUTTERFIELD    M5559        21/64   14:00       43:28
1010  HANNAH SULTANDO        F0210        19/65   14:00       43:30
1011  JESSICA GUNN           F4044       75/198   14:01       43:32
1012  TERESA SULTANDO        F4044       76/198   14:01       43:33
1013  LINDA ADAMS            F6064       11/102   14:02       43:35
1014  JEANETTE LIRA          F2529       71/139   14:02       43:35
1015  ASHTON GILL            F2529       72/139   14:02       43:35
1016  TIFFANY GONZALEZ       F3539       88/199   14:05       43:44
1017  NICOLE SIMON           F3539       89/199   14:06       43:46
1018  STEPHANIE RENNIE       F0210        20/65   14:06       43:47
1019  MARIA DIAZ             F3539       90/199   14:06       43:47
1020  LLINDA BUTTERFIELD     F6064       12/102   14:06       43:48
1021  KRISTY COLE            F4044       77/198   14:06       43:48
1022  ANDREW RENNIE          M4549        33/67   14:07       43:50
1023  JACK HEMRICK                          0/0   14:07       43:51
1024  JENNY HEMRICK          F4044       78/198   14:08       43:52
1025  JOSHUA MARTIN          M2529        34/54   14:08       43:53
1026  GLORIA HINTON          F6064       13/102   14:08       43:53
1027  NIX WINTERS            F3539       91/199   14:08       43:55
1028  ARREAL HENDERSON       F2529       73/139   14:09       43:57
1029  JEREMY NOLAN           M4044        46/79   14:09       43:57
1030  MONICA PITTS           F3034       75/148   14:10       43:58
1031  DONALD NORMAN          M5054        27/52   14:10       44:00
1032  SEAN NORMAN            M2529        35/54   14:10       44:01
1033  SANDY NAUMANN          F7099         1/28   14:10       44:01
1034  MATT SMITH             M4044        47/79   14:11       44:02
1035  JANICE GREGOIRE        F6569         4/35   14:11       44:03
1036  KELSEY ORTIZ           F2529       74/139   14:12       44:06
1037  CHRISTOPHER RENDON     M3539        31/54   14:12       44:06
1038  KEELI BLACKMAN         F2529       75/139   14:12       44:07
1039  SHAWN CREWS            F4549       82/212   14:14       44:11
1040  TINA GONZALEZ          F4549       83/212   14:14       44:12
1041  CHARLES CREWS          M4044        48/79   14:14       44:13
1042  JANICE PAGE            F6064       14/102   14:14       44:13
1043  DONALD HOOD            M4044        49/79   14:15       44:15
1044  JAMIE CORDOVA          F4044       79/198   14:15       44:15
1045  HEIDI WHITNEY          F4549       84/212   14:16       44:18
1046  LAUREN SKINNER         F4044       80/198   14:16       44:20
1047  CRYSTAL RENDON         F3539       92/199   14:17       44:20
1048  SHERRIE FOX            F6064       15/102   14:17       44:20
1049  DARIN MILLER           M5054        28/52   14:18       44:23
1050  DAVA WEST              F4549       85/212   14:18       44:24
1051  ELIZA QUIGLEY          F4549       86/212   14:18       44:24
1052  JAMES WEST             M5559        22/64   14:18       44:25
1053  KARLA BATTAL           F3539       93/199   14:19       44:28
1054  ELSA RODRIGUEZ         F3539       94/199   14:19       44:29
1055  SUZY WILLOUGHBY        F3034       76/148   14:21       44:34
1056  KATHERINE ROBERTSON    F5559       29/137   14:21       44:34
1057  TESS HOLLEY            F2024        38/89   14:21       44:34
1058  BILL BLOWEY            M6064        17/40   14:21       44:35
1059  KRISTI OSTER           F4549       87/212   14:22       44:36
1060  ELOISE CATRETT         F5559       30/137   14:22       44:36
1061  BRUCE STRONG           M6064        18/40   14:22       44:36
1062  DANIEL JIMENEZ         M1114        37/61   14:22       44:36
1063  DENISE PARR            F4044       81/198   14:22       44:37
1064  LISA DIXON             F4549       88/212   14:22       44:37
1065  JAKE SUCHADOLL         M1114        38/61   14:22       44:38
1066  MISTY CUELLAR          F4044       82/198   14:23       44:39
1067  SAMUEL CUELLAR III     M4044        50/79   14:23       44:39
1068  EMILY HARVEY           F2529       76/139   14:23       44:41
1069  KATHY JENKINS          F4549       89/212   14:24       44:42
1070  STEVEN JENKINS         F4549       90/212   14:24       44:42
1071  RAYMOND KIMBRELL       M3034        47/68   14:24       44:43
1072  REAGHAN CLEVELAND      F0210        21/65   14:24       44:44
1073  JOHN CLEVELAND         M4549        34/67   14:24       44:44
1074  KIMBERLY PILCHER       F5559       31/137   14:24       44:44
1075  REBECCA KIMBRELL       F3034       77/148   14:24       44:45
1076  ERIN HODGSON           F3539       95/199   14:25       44:45
1077  AMANDA CLEVELAND       F3539       96/199   14:25       44:45
1078  JENNA BOTHELL          F2024        39/89   14:26       44:48
1079  SARAH SCOTT LAMBERT    F4044       83/198   14:26       44:50
1080  HUDSON LAMBERT         M1114        39/61   14:26       44:50
1081  BRENDA DERRICK         F6569         5/35   14:27       44:51
1082  KEISHA ROBINSON        F4044       84/198   14:27       44:52
1083  ARIEL CLEMENTS         F0210        22/65   14:27       44:54
1084  MAGGIE HEMRICK         F0210        23/65   14:27       44:54
1085  INDIE SIMMONS          F1114        39/70   14:28       44:54
1086  DAISY LOPEZ            F3034       78/148   14:28       44:55
1087  ELIZABETH PIQUERES     F4549       91/212   14:29       44:59
1088  TRACY DELOSSANTOS      F3539       97/199   14:29       44:59
1089  JENNIFER BOUCHARD      F3539       98/199   14:29       45:00
1090  MATILDE REYES          F5559       32/137   14:31       45:05
1091  SAMANTHA LORING        F4044       85/198   14:31       45:06
1092  LUKE MATTHES           M0210        30/67   14:32       45:08
1093  HEATHER SCOTT          F3539       99/199   14:32       45:09
1094  TONI LINDSTROM         F7099         2/28   14:33       45:11
1095  RICHARD RICHARDSON     M6569         5/17   14:33       45:12
1096  TAYLOR MATTHES         M3539        32/54   14:34       45:16
1097  ERICA CORRIEA          F3539      100/199   14:35       45:16
1098  NOAH MATTHES           M0210        31/67   14:35       45:17
1099  LISA BROGDON           F6064       16/102   14:35       45:18
1100  KIMBERLY MATTHES       F3539      101/199   14:35       45:18
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1101  CASSANDRA HOUSE        F3034       79/148   14:36       45:20
1102  MARK HOLT              M5559        23/64   14:37       45:24
1103  JANET BROWNE           F5054       53/165   14:37       45:24
1104  JARRETT CLARK          M2529        36/54   14:37       45:25
1105  LINDSAY CLARK          F2529       77/139   14:37       45:25
1106  CHELSEY PUCCETTI       F3034       80/148   14:38       45:25
1107  CRISTIAN VARTIC        F2024        40/89   14:38       45:26
1108  JOEL HERNANDEZ         M1519        37/55   14:38       45:27
1109  MIKE WINTERS           M6569         6/17   14:39       45:29
1110  SARA KING              F3539      102/199   14:39       45:30
1111  KIMBERLY SYMONS        F4044       86/198   14:39       45:31
1112  DA'VINE YANCY          F1114        40/70   14:39       45:31
1113  MELANIE REID           F5559       33/137   14:40       45:31
1114  FRAKEETTA YANCY        F4044       87/198   14:40       45:31
1115  DAVID JIMENEZ          M4549        35/67   14:42       45:40
1116  SHARON HARDILEK        F5559       34/137   14:42       45:41
1117  AMBER WHITE            F3034       81/148   14:42       45:41
1118  PAUL HARDILEK          M5559        24/64   14:43       45:41
1119  LISA MCINTOSH          F5054       54/165   14:43       45:42
1120  JULIE BAKER            F4549       92/212   14:43       45:42
1121  CATHY UNERFUSSER       F4549       93/212   14:43       45:43
1122  PEGGY FRITZ            F5559       35/137   14:43       45:44
1123  JESSICA PLATT          F3034       82/148   14:43       45:44
1124  JUSTIN VOGA            M2529        37/54   14:44       45:45
1125  KATHERINE BEASLEY      F4044       88/198   14:44       45:45
1126  KIM RUNGE              F5559       36/137   14:44       45:45
1127  LISA FIRES             F5559       37/137   14:44       45:46
1128  COLLEEN WEAVER         F6064       17/102   14:44       45:46
1129  HOPE DENICOLA          F5559       38/137   14:44       45:46
1130  MATTI RISTER           F1114        41/70   14:44       45:46
1131  KRISTY HEBERT          F3539      103/199   14:44       45:46
1132  SEANTELE FOREMAN       F4549       94/212   14:44       45:46
1133  JULIE KVETON           F3539      104/199   14:45       45:47
1134  MICHELLE LEGGETT       F4549       95/212   14:45       45:48
1135                                        0/0   14:45       45:49
1136  LIZETTE STAFFORD       F3034       83/148   14:45       45:49
1137  MARCUS PICON           M3539        33/54   14:46       45:50
1138  LAURA KENNEDY          F2024        41/89   14:46       45:50
1139  ASPYN WILLIAMS         F1114        42/70   14:46       45:51
1140  WADE MATSAYKO          M5054        29/52   14:46       45:52
1141  MICHELLE NOVOTNY       F5054       55/165   14:46       45:52
1142  GINNY BOWMAN           F5559       39/137   14:46       45:53
1143  FELICITY OSBORNE       F1519        36/80   14:47       45:56
1144  BRITTNEY TEMPLE        F2529       78/139   14:48       45:56
1145  CONNIE DUMAS           F5054       56/165   14:48       45:59
1146  BRAD KNIGHT            M6569         7/17   14:48       45:59
1147  JEANNIE BLACKBURN      F4549       96/212   14:50       46:03
1148                                        0/0   14:50       46:03
1149  SARA HYNES             M4044        51/79   14:50       46:04
1150  JASON BETTIS           M3539        34/54   14:50       46:04
1151  LELAND HENRY           M3539        35/54   14:50       46:04
1152  CORRIN BETTIS          F3539      105/199   14:50       46:04
1153  LUCIA HERNANDEZ        F4044       89/198   14:50       46:05
1154  KIMBERLY RISTER        F4044       90/198   14:52       46:09
1155  COLTEN NOLAN           M0210        32/67   14:53       46:12
1156  MICHELLE RAMIREZ       F5054       57/165   14:53       46:14
1157  RANDI FAUST            F3034       84/148   14:53       46:14
1158  NIVEDITA CHAKRABARTY   F3539      106/199   14:54       46:17
1159  CARLA RESING           F1519        37/80   14:54       46:18
1160  ROSALIE GANGLOFF       F4549       97/212   14:55       46:18
1161  ROSALIE GANGLOFF       F4549       98/212   14:55       46:18
1162  JONATHAN MUNOZ         M2529        38/54   14:55       46:19
1163  JOHN STEWART           M3539        36/54   14:55       46:19
1164  PRISCILLA FILES        F5559       40/137   14:55       46:21
1165  CONNIE SPRINGER        F4549       99/212   14:56       46:23
1166  IV PATTERSON           M0210        33/67   14:56       46:23
1167  KATIE CARTER           F0210        24/65   14:58       46:29
1168  SAMANTHA CARTER        F3539      107/199   14:58       46:29
1169  KAYTLIN PITZER         F2024        42/89   14:58       46:30
1170  STELLA HORSUP          F4044       91/198   15:00       46:34
1171  ARIANNA HORSUP         F0210        25/65   15:00       46:35
1172  REESE SYMONS           F1114        43/70   15:01       46:37
1173  TIFFANI MANNEY         F4044       92/198   15:01       46:39
1174  JENNIFER PEREZ         F4044       93/198   15:02       46:41
1175  MEGAN APOSTOLO         F5054       58/165   15:03       46:44
1176  NADIA TREVINO          F4044       94/198   15:03       46:45
1177  ANN DOUCET             F7099         3/28   15:03       46:45
1178  DONNA FOLSE            F5559       41/137   15:03       46:45
1179  JESSICA CALANDRA       F3539      108/199   15:04       46:47
1180  KRISTIN DEVILLE        F3539      109/199   15:04       46:47
1181  TINA WARD              F4549      100/212   15:05       46:49
1182  CHRISTINA SANFORD      F4549      101/212   15:05       46:51
1183  CLAY TILLMAN           M4549        36/67   15:05       46:51
1184  ZACHARY SMITH          M4044        52/79   15:05       46:52
1185  STACEY NORSTRUD        F4549      102/212   15:08       46:59
1186  SCOTT SWIGGARD         M5559        25/64   15:09       47:03
1187  JILLIAN KELLY          F2529       79/139   15:10       47:05
1188  JEREMI SMART           M4549        37/67   15:10       47:06
1189  STEFANIE BORD          F3539      110/199   15:10       47:08
1190  EMMA LUNDBERG          F1114        44/70   15:11       47:08
1191  LYNN SCHULTZ           F4549      103/212   15:11       47:10
1192  TYBERIUS SHERMAN       M0210        34/67   15:11       47:11
1193  LUCAS AN               M0210        35/67   15:12       47:12
1194  MATT AN                M4549        38/67   15:12       47:12
1195  KRISSY HARPER          F3539      111/199   15:12       47:14
1196  AMBER CAMPISE          F3539      112/199   15:13       47:16
1197  SUZANNE SAUCIER        F5054       59/165   15:13       47:16
1198  SUSAN GRANT            F4044       95/198   15:14       47:17
1199  BRANDON SUCHADOLL      M1114        40/61   15:14       47:18
1200  JON NIESS              M5559        26/64   15:14       47:18
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1201  KATIE LAILHENGUE       F3034       85/148   15:14       47:19
1202  PHYLLIS BURTON         F4549      104/212   15:14       47:19
1203  ANDREA JORDAN          F4044       96/198   15:14       47:20
1204  JENNA FREE             F2529       80/139   15:14       47:20
1205  KELLEY MCDADE          F4549      105/212   15:15       47:23
1206  MARY JONES             F6064       18/102   15:15       47:23
1207  RITA MCKENZIE          F5054       60/165   15:16       47:24
1208  SUSAN MARTIN           F7099         4/28   15:17       47:27
1209  LISA OBSHEATZ          F4044       97/198   15:17       47:28
1210  KAREN SWIGGARD         F5559       42/137   15:18       47:32
1211  AL ARCHULETA           M5559        27/64   15:19       47:33
1212  RACHAEL MYERS          F3034       86/148   15:19       47:34
1213  ALEXANDRO ALVAREZ      M0210        36/67   15:19       47:35
1214  SHARON HUFFMAN         F2024        43/89   15:21       47:42
1215  BRIAN HARPER           M5054        30/52   15:22       47:43
1216  JOSHUA CHRISTIAN WILLI M1519        38/55   15:25       47:52
1217  BRANDY STASNEY         F3539      113/199   15:25       47:54
1218  CHRISTOPHER BERN WILLI M5054        31/52   15:25       47:54
1219  IVY WILLIAMS           F4044       98/198   15:25       47:54
1220  TANYA STEVENS          F4044       99/198   15:26       47:55
1221  LAUREN COFFMAN         F3034       87/148   15:26       47:55
1222  CHRISTY BELLUOMINI     F4549      106/212   15:26       47:55
1223  GEORGE XENOFOS         M4044        53/79   15:26       47:56
1224  BECKY BUDD             F3539      114/199   15:26       47:56
1225  MACKENZIE WETZIG       F1114        45/70   15:26       47:57
1226                                        0/0   15:27       47:59
1227  ELIZABETH BENTON       F2529       81/139   15:27       48:00
1228  JANICE CUCCIA          F6064       19/102   15:27       48:00
1229  JULIE LATIOLAIS        F6064       20/102   15:27       48:00
1230  BRANDY JACKSON         F4044      100/198   15:28       48:03
1231  ROSALINDA GARZA        F4044      101/198   15:29       48:04
1232  JENNIE TRAN            F3539      115/199   15:29       48:04
1233  STEPHEN SMITH          M4549        39/67   15:29       48:04
1234  HA TRAN                F4044      102/198   15:29       48:05
1235  ELKE PERRY             F4549      107/212   15:29       48:06
1236  KELCIE MILLER          F2529       82/139   15:30       48:09
1237  QUINTIN STROMAN        M1519        39/55   15:32       48:13
1238  TRISHA ELLIOTT         F3539      116/199   15:32       48:14
1239  DEBIE CONE             F4549      108/212   15:33       48:17
1240  SHAMUS OBRIEN          M4044        54/79   15:33       48:18
1241  SUZANNE EASLEY         F4549      109/212   15:33       48:18
1242  MAON CONE              M1114        41/61   15:33       48:19
1243  HENSLEY CONE           M5054        32/52   15:34       48:19
1244  RESHMA BOND            F0210        26/65   15:35       48:24
1245  RESHMA BOND            F3539      117/199   15:35       48:24
1246  SUE LAWRENCE           F5054       61/165   15:35       48:25
1247  PHILIP LAWRENCE        M5559        28/64   15:35       48:25
1248  JESSICA STEWART        F0210        27/65   15:35       48:25
1249  JESSICA STEWART        F2529       83/139   15:36       48:26
1250  MONICA WETZIG          F4549      110/212   15:36       48:27
1251  RAQUEL ALVAREZ         F2024        44/89   15:36       48:27
1252  LAUREN ROBERTS         F3539      118/199   15:36       48:28
1253  HAYLEY COULSON         F2024        45/89   15:37       48:29
1254  GEORGIA PEELER         F4549      111/212   15:37       48:31
1255  SHARON MILLER          F7099         5/28   15:38       48:32
1256  JENNIFER WELLS         F2024        46/89   15:38       48:34
1257  JANET ROBBINS          F7099         6/28   15:40       48:38
1258  PETE YRUEGAZ           M6569         8/17   15:41       48:41
1259  RITA MELILLO           F6064       21/102   15:43       48:48
1260  RICH SOMMER            M5054        33/52   15:43       48:49
1261  SHEALA CUNNINGHAM      F4044      103/198   15:43       48:49
1262  PAIGE SOMMER           F4549      112/212   15:43       48:49
1263  BRIANNA THOMAS         F1519        38/80   15:43       48:49
1264  KAITLYNN THOMAS        F1519        39/80   15:43       48:50
1265  ADRI DELCLOS           F1519        40/80   15:44       48:51
1266  TYRA GONZALES          F5054       62/165   15:44       48:53
1267  MARY TURLEY            F5559       43/137   15:46       48:57
1268  DUANE RANKIN           M3539        37/54   15:46       48:57
1269  STEPHANIE RANKIN       F3034       88/148   15:46       48:57
1270  CARLOS RANGEL          M3539        38/54   15:47       49:01
1271  WENDY YANEZ            F3034       89/148   15:47       49:02
1272  KERI MIDDLETON         F4044      104/198   15:47       49:02
1273  AUDRIE DE ROOS         F0210        28/65   15:47       49:03
1274  CASH MOLIS             M0210        37/67   15:48       49:04
1275  RACHELLE DE ROOS       F3539      119/199   15:48       49:04
1276  ELIZABETH ALVARADO     F4044      105/198   15:48       49:04
1277  DIANE COLE             F7099         7/28   15:48       49:05
1278  VERONICA DELGADO       F4549      113/212   15:49       49:06
1279  LYDIA L MARTINEZ       F6064       22/102   15:49       49:06
1280  CHRISTOPHER PIERCE     M2529        39/54   15:49       49:08
1281  JASMINE OLIPAS         F2024        47/89   15:49       49:08
1282  CASSANDRA MUNSAYAC     F2024        48/89   15:49       49:09
1283  JUSTIN SHUM            M2024        20/34   15:49       49:09
1284  JANELLE CRUZ           F2024        49/89   15:49       49:09
1285  KERI KABBES            F3034       90/148   15:50       49:09
1286  CHRISTEEN YATES        F6569         6/35   15:50       49:09
1287  MARGARET MCPHAIL       F6064       23/102   15:50       49:10
1288  CHRISTINE OLIPAS       F1519        41/80   15:50       49:10
1289  WANDA TONELLI LIMA     F6064       24/102   15:50       49:10
1290  MADELEINE YATES        F1519        42/80   15:50       49:10
1291  KRISTEN ANZ-MEADOR     F3034       91/148   15:50       49:11
1292  MONICA RAMOS           F4044      106/198   15:50       49:11
1293  SUSAN DELCLOS          F5559       44/137   15:51       49:12
1294  CALLIGHAN ARD          F1519        43/80   15:51       49:13
1295  HENRY DELCLOS          M5559        29/64   15:51       49:14
1296  MISTY BURNETT          F4044      107/198   15:51       49:15
1297  JACKIE COOPER          F5559       45/137   15:51       49:15
1298  PAULA PETERS           F5559       46/137   15:52       49:15
1299  SHAWNA PHELPS          F4044      108/198   15:52       49:16
1300  STEVEN STANSBURY       F5054       63/165   15:52       49:16
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1301  MARSHA ROSE            F5559       47/137   15:52       49:17
1302  CHERIE JONES           F6064       25/102   15:52       49:18
1303  BEVERLY SCOTT          F6064       26/102   15:53       49:19
1304  YUE ZHANG              F2529       84/139   15:53       49:19
1305  LEEN NAHOULI           F2529       85/139   15:53       49:19
1306  JUDY DOLGOVSKIJ        F3539      120/199   15:54       49:23
1307  BRANDY DIMITROFF       F3539      121/199   15:54       49:24
1308  CAROLINA HOUSH         F4044      109/198   15:55       49:27
1309  DAVID WHITMAN          M5559        30/64   15:57       49:33
1310  CAROL ANDERS           F7099         8/28   15:58       49:34
1311  ADDISON HODGE          F0210        29/65   15:58       49:34
1312  LUCIA CARDENAS-GONZALE F4549      114/212   15:59       49:38
1313  MARY CULLATHER         F5559       48/137   15:59       49:39
1314  TAMMY NEWBY            F5559       49/137   15:59       49:39
1315  JILL MARTIN            F3539      122/199   16:01       49:44
1316  JENNIFER OLIVER        F5054       64/165   16:01       49:44
1317  KIMBERLY ZIMMERMAN     F2529       86/139   16:01       49:45
1318  MARGARITA ABLEN        F3539      123/199   16:02       49:47
1319  KELLY CALDWELL         F3539      124/199   16:02       49:47
1320  ROBERT COLE            M7099         3/19   16:02       49:47
1321  NORMA SIMON            F6064       27/102   16:03       49:49
1322  JADYN HIPPARD          M4044        55/79   16:03       49:50
1323  JEN ROGERS             F4044      110/198   16:03       49:50
1324  MILA YANEZ             F0210        30/65   16:03       49:52
1325  ISABEL SAMUEL          F3034       92/148   16:04       49:54
1326  ELAINE ROBERTSON       F5559       50/137   16:05       49:56
1327  STEVE ROBERTSON        M5559        31/64   16:05       49:56
1328  SONIA WILDEY           F3034       93/148   16:05       49:58
1329  CHRIS WYNNE            M5054        34/52   16:06       49:59
1330  JENNIFER HOFFPAUIR     F4044      111/198   16:07       50:04
1331  WILLIAM KELCH          M7099         4/19   16:08       50:07
1332  JENNIE PENA            F6064       28/102   16:09       50:09
1333  CARLA EMMITE           F6064       29/102   16:09       50:10
1334  MARIA VALDEZ           F5559       51/137   16:11       50:15
1335  CATHERINE BAEZ         F1114        46/70   16:11       50:17
1336  MICHELLE FLORES        F2529       87/139   16:11       50:17
1337  SHEA GALLEGOS          F4549      115/212   16:12       50:18
1338  CALAH GALLEGOS         F1519        44/80   16:12       50:18
1339  EMILY FLORES           F1519        45/80   16:12       50:19
1340  LANDON MOLIS           M0210        38/67   16:13       50:21
1341  GRACYN STEWART         F0210        31/65   16:13       50:21
1342  HONGHAI LE             F7099         9/28   16:13       50:22
1343  MOLLY MYERS            F1114        47/70   16:14       50:24
1344  MADISON MYERS          F1519        46/80   16:14       50:25
1345  SEBASTIAN HOUSH        M1519        40/55   16:14       50:26
1346  BECKY BETHSCHEIDER     F4044      112/198   16:14       50:26
1347  BRIAN BETHSCHEIDER     M4044        56/79   16:15       50:27
1348  ANDREW CANTU           M1114        42/61   16:15       50:27
1349  TRACY FLORES           F3034       94/148   16:15       50:28
1350  TRACY PLASENCIA        F3539      125/199   16:15       50:28
1351  ETHAN HOUSH            M1114        43/61   16:16       50:31
1352  CYNTHIA                F6064       30/102   16:16       50:32
1353  MELISSA HODGES         F4044      113/198   16:17       50:34
1354  SOFIA WOMBLE           F5559       52/137   16:17       50:35
1355  DAWN STEWART           F4549      116/212   16:17       50:35
1356  ANDREA STRANGE         F3539      126/199   16:17       50:36
1357  MEGAN ASHLEY           F3539      127/199   16:17       50:36
1358  ROBIN ARMSTRONG        M4549        40/67   16:18       50:37
1359  YAMINI JOSHI           F5054       65/165   16:18       50:37
1360  JANICE JACKSON         F5559       53/137   16:18       50:38
1361  GABRIEL ARMSTRONG      M1114        44/61   16:18       50:38
1362  LAUREN O'ROURKE        M7099         5/19   16:18       50:39
1363  FATIMA VAZQUEZ         F1519        47/80   16:19       50:39
1364  ALEXANDER SMITH        M0210        39/67   16:19       50:39
1365  VIRGINIA VAZQUEZ       F4044      114/198   16:19       50:40
1366  KIM HESTER             F4044      115/198   16:19       50:40
1367  JAMIE MARTIN           F3539      128/199   16:20       50:42
1368  MELANIE SMITH          F3539      129/199   16:20       50:43
1369  ANDREA HARNESS         F4044      116/198   16:21       50:47
1370  STEPHANIE SHAW         F4044      117/198   16:21       50:47
1371  JEFF SUCHADOLL         M4549        41/67   16:22       50:50
1372  DEVIN COCHRAN          M2529        40/54   16:23       50:53
1373  BEVERLY REINERT        F2529       88/139   16:24       50:55
1374  TONY FERRER            M6064        19/40   16:24       50:56
1375  VIRGINIA FOWLER        F3539      130/199   16:25       50:58
1376  SHARON KISER           F5559       54/137   16:25       50:58
1377  BEVERLY REINERT        F5054       66/165   16:25       50:59
1378  ROSE STOKES            F2529       89/139   16:25       51:00
1379  ELIZABETH GIBSON       F5559       55/137   16:25       51:00
1380  AMANDA CARSON          F3034       95/148   16:26       51:02
1381  DEBBIE FAINSTEIN       F6569         7/35   16:26       51:02
1382  NHI NGUYEN             F3539      131/199   16:26       51:02
1383  ALLEN HUNT             M6064        20/40   16:26       51:03
1384  CHELSEA CLIFTON        F3034       96/148   16:26       51:03
1385  JULIE HAYES            F5559       56/137   16:27       51:05
1386  GABRIELA MORON         F2024        50/89   16:27       51:05
1387  JAIME BOLANOS          M2529        41/54   16:27       51:06
1388  KATHERINE LINDSTROM    F4549      117/212   16:28       51:08
1389  JOE FORKNER            M6569         9/17   16:28       51:09
1390  JAYCEE SINGLETON       F0210        32/65   16:28       51:10
1391  ROBERT WOLNY           M0210        40/67   16:29       51:11
1392  SARAH LUNDBERG         F1114        48/70   16:29       51:11
1393  OLIVIA RANGEL          F1114        49/70   16:29       51:12
1394  HANNAH LUNDBERG        F0210        33/65   16:29       51:12
1395  CODY WALTHALL          M3034        48/68   16:29       51:12
1396  ALLISON POTTER         F2024        51/89   16:30       51:13
1397  KIMBERLY JEWETT        F5054       67/165   16:30       51:15
1398  KIM REBRESH            F5054       68/165   16:31       51:17
1399  RYAN WOLNY             M1114        45/61   16:31       51:18
1400  SHELLEY WOLNY          F4549      118/212   16:31       51:18
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1401  ERIC ULANDAY           M4044        57/79   16:32       51:20
1402                                        0/0   16:32       51:23
1403  ANDREA MORGAN          F3034       97/148   16:33       51:23
1404  VALARIE KREGER         F4549      119/212   16:33       51:24
1405  ABBY GONZALEZ          F3034       98/148   16:33       51:24
1406  CAROL KLEIBER          F5559       57/137   16:33       51:24
1407  IVA KNIGHT             F6569         8/35   16:33       51:25
1408  ANNA LUCKENBACH        F4549      120/212   16:33       51:25
1409  REBECCA CUNNINGHAM     F5559       58/137   16:34       51:26
1410  ANITA SHAH             F2024        52/89   16:34       51:26
1411  JORDAN CUNNINGHAM      F2529       90/139   16:34       51:27
1412  KIM HOCOTT             F4549      121/212   16:34       51:28
1413  HANNAH ULANDAY         F1114        50/70   16:34       51:28
1414  CECILIA MADERO         F2529       91/139   16:34       51:29
1415  BERKLEY SPILLER        M1114        46/61   16:35       51:29
1416  JOSEPH SIMON           M7099         6/19   16:35       51:31
1417  BRENT SPILLER          M4044        58/79   16:36       51:33
1418                                        0/0   16:36       51:33
1419  JELAYNE HOFFMAN        F6064       31/102   16:36       51:34
1420  BRIT BURK              M3034        49/68   16:36       51:34
1421  TED RICH               M4549        42/67   16:36       51:34
1422  ANGELA RICH            F4549      122/212   16:36       51:35
1423  ANGELA JENKINS         F4044      118/198   16:37       51:35
1424  TANNER MYERS           M1519        41/55   16:37       51:35
1425  HOLLY ULANDAY          F4044      119/198   16:37       51:36
1426  TONYA TWILLA           F4549      123/212   16:37       51:36
1427  KAREN MAIDENS          F5559       59/137   16:37       51:37
1428  JENNIFER EDMISTON      F3539      132/199   16:38       51:38
1429  CONNOR JONES           M2529        42/54   16:38       51:40
1430  CHRISTOPHER JONES      M3034        50/68   16:38       51:40
1431  SHEENALYN KEMPT        F2529       92/139   16:38       51:41
1432                                        0/0   16:39       51:42
1433  CARTER CHEVALIER       M0210        41/67   16:40       51:44
1434  CHANDLER MOSSER        M3034        51/68   16:40       51:45
1435  CHRIS JONES            M6064        21/40   16:40       51:45
1436  JAXSON SINGLETON       M0210        42/67   16:40       51:45
1437  JASON SINGLETON        M3539        39/54   16:40       51:47
1438  CHELSEA SINGLETON      F3034       99/148   16:41       51:48
1439  CODY LEA               M4044        59/79   16:41       51:48
1440  ZOE GARRETT            F2024        53/89   16:41       51:49
1441  VICKI WORTH            F6569         9/35   16:41       51:50
1442  ASHLEY DUGAS           F3034      100/148   16:41       51:50
1443  RICARDO CAMPOS         M4549        43/67   16:41       51:50
1444  ANDREA MILBOURNE       F5559       60/137   16:42       51:51
1445  LUKE MATTHEWS          M0210        43/67   16:42       51:51
1446  JAN GODDING            F6569        10/35   16:42       51:53
1447  CRYSTAL THOMAS         F4044      120/198   16:43       51:56
1448  TAYLOR THOMAS          F1519        48/80   16:43       51:56
1449  BILL GALVIN            M6064        22/40   16:44       51:58
1450  CAROL ROSS             F5559       61/137   16:44       51:59
1451  DIANE GALVIN           F5559       62/137   16:44       51:59
1452  PHYLLIS MARGHEIM       F5054       69/165   16:45       52:00
1453  KAY HYLE               F5054       70/165   16:45       52:01
1454  KELLI LACHNER          F5559       63/137   16:45       52:02
1455  CASEY RAINEY           F4549      124/212   16:47       52:07
1456  PATRICIA WISE          F5559       64/137   16:47       52:07
1457  KIMBERLY STRATTON      F5054       71/165   16:47       52:07
1458  PAM HUDGINS            F6064       32/102   16:47       52:08
1459  MELISSA ALVAREZ        F3539      133/199   16:49       52:15
1460  KARIN BILLINGS         F4549      125/212   16:49       52:15
1461  CHRISTINA VELIZ        F4044      121/198   16:49       52:15
1462  YVONNE RASMUSSEN       F6064       33/102   16:50       52:16
1463  LYNDIA EARNHEART       F6569        11/35   16:50       52:16
1464  ALEXIS GONZALEZ        F1114        51/70   16:50       52:16
1465  MEG STOLT              F5054       72/165   16:51       52:19
1466  ALLAN REINARTZ         M6064        23/40   16:51       52:21
1467  AVERY MEISMER          F3539      134/199   16:53       52:27
1468  KRISTI GARRETT         F3034      101/148   16:53       52:27
1469  KAREN FAINSTEIN        F3034      102/148   16:54       52:28
1470  TONY MYERS             M4549        44/67   16:54       52:29
1471  JUSTIN FARRAR          M2024        21/34   16:54       52:29
1472  OLIVIA GARZA           F1114        52/70   16:55       52:31
1473  TYLER MYERS            M2024        22/34   16:56       52:34
1474  JENE' REINARTZ         F6064       34/102   16:56       52:36
1475  VICKIE BROWN           F5559       65/137   16:56       52:37
1476  BARBARA BEARD          F6569        12/35   16:57       52:38
1477  RYAN ROSILEZ           M2529        43/54   16:58       52:43
1478  LAURA HIGGINS          F2529       93/139   16:59       52:44
1479  KEVIN OROURKE          M1519        42/55   16:59       52:44
1480  ABBIE HIGGINS          F5559       66/137   16:59       52:44
1481  HAYLIE HECOX           F1519        49/80   16:59       52:45
1482  AMELIA SCHROEDER       F0210        34/65   17:00       52:47
1483  WILLIAM STEWART        M4044        60/79   17:00       52:47
1484  CASEY SCHROEDER        M3539        40/54   17:00       52:47
1485  KATE INMAN             F3539      135/199   17:01       52:51
1486  ELDRIDGE INMAN         M4044        61/79   17:01       52:52
1487  DRAKE HOLLINQUEST      M1114        47/61   17:01       52:52
1488  ALAINA WOODS           F2024        54/89   17:02       52:53
1489  KATHRYN CAMPBELL       F3034      103/148   17:02       52:53
1490  ANGELA REED            F5054       73/165   17:02       52:54
1491  CATHERINE RISLEY       F2024        55/89   17:02       52:54
1492  MARIA GREEN            F5054       74/165   17:02       52:54
1493  RUTH C. JOHNSTON       F6064       35/102   17:02       52:54
1494  JASON POND             M4549        45/67   17:02       52:54
1495  TABATHA POND           F4549      126/212   17:02       52:55
1496  NANNETTE DAUGHERTY     F5559       67/137   17:02       52:55
1497  CHRISTINE ANDERSON     F3034      104/148   17:02       52:55
1498  SUSIE MARTINEZ RODRIGU F4044      122/198   17:02       52:55
1499  AZRIELLA RODRIGUEZ     F0210        35/65   17:03       52:56
1500  IVY DAYTER             F3539      136/199   17:03       52:56
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1501  MARY MOODY             F6569        13/35   17:03       52:58
1502  MEGHANN NASH           F3539      137/199   17:04       53:00
1503  CARSON HICKEY          M0210        44/67   17:05       53:03
1504  GINGER MONTGOMERY      F3539      138/199   17:05       53:05
1505  TIFFANY QUEENEY        F3539      139/199   17:06       53:05
1506  KATHY STRAHAN          F5559       68/137   17:06       53:08
1507  ASHLEY MELCHOR         F2024        56/89   17:07       53:09
1508  ANDREA TURNER          F3539      140/199   17:07       53:10
1509  GWENDOLYN GRAY-THOMAS  F5559       69/137   17:08       53:12
1510  THOMAS ZVONEK          M5054        35/52   17:08       53:13
1511  MORGAN STANLEY         F2024        57/89   17:08       53:13
1512  MACKENZIE CUETO        F2024        58/89   17:08       53:14
1513  MARY ZVONEK            F5054       75/165   17:09       53:15
1514  KARA MAURER            F4044      123/198   17:09       53:17
1515  HEIDI WEBBER           M5559        32/64   17:09       53:17
1516  BLAKE MAURER           M0210        45/67   17:10       53:18
1517  BRITTNEY NUNCIO        F2529       94/139   17:10       53:20
1518  SONYA FAULK            F4044      124/198   17:11       53:21
1519  LISA LOCKE-JAMISON     F5054       76/165   17:11       53:22
1520  MEGAN IRWIN            F4044      125/198   17:11       53:23
1521  COLIN JONES            M0210        46/67   17:11       53:23
1522  AARON BULACLAC         M1114        48/61   17:12       53:25
1523                                        0/0   17:13       53:27
1524  ROBIE RICE             F7099        10/28   17:13       53:28
1525  PEYTON MAURER          M0210        47/67   17:13       53:28
1526  BRANDI E CROUCH        F4549      127/212   17:13       53:29
1527  CHRIS MAURER           M4044        62/79   17:13       53:29
1528  KELLY ESSLINGER        F4044      126/198   17:13       53:30
1529  REBECCA GENTRY         F4549      128/212   17:13       53:30
1530  GABRIELLE CROUCH       F1519        50/80   17:14       53:30
1531  MELISSA FAUTHEREE      F4549      129/212   17:14       53:32
1532  RAINI BULACLAC         F1519        51/80   17:15       53:35
1533  DANI STOCK             F4044      127/198   17:16       53:38
1534  JENNY PASTERIS         F4044      128/198   17:16       53:39
1535  OMER WOMACK            M6569        10/17   17:19       53:46
1536  BRYLEIGH TOUPS         F0210        36/65   17:19       53:48
1537  JENNIFER FOX           F3539      141/199   17:19       53:48
1538  PHILLIP ANZ-MEADOR     M5559        33/64   17:20       53:49
1539  SARAH CAMPBELL-RICKETT F0210        37/65   17:20       53:49
1540  EUGENE LIVESEY         M3034        52/68   17:20       53:50
1541                                        0/0   17:20       53:50
1542  AMBER LIVESEY          F4044      129/198   17:20       53:50
1543  TRINA PHILLIPS         F6064       36/102   17:20       53:51
1544  AMBER ENGLISH          F3539      142/199   17:21       53:53
1545  ETHAN MAPES            M1519        43/55   17:21       53:54
1546  AMANDA MAPES           F4549      130/212   17:22       53:55
1547  KIMBERLY AMAYA         F2529       95/139   17:22       53:56
1548  GLENN KUYKENDALL III   M1114        49/61   17:22       53:56
1549  SOPHIA XENOFOS         F0210        38/65   17:22       53:57
1550  ANNETTE ALICIA HINOJOS F1519        52/80   17:22       53:57
1551  STEPHANIE KRAMER       F5054       77/165   17:22       53:58
1552  RUSSELL MAPES          M5559        34/64   17:23       53:58
1553  ANGIE PHILLIPS         F6064       37/102   17:23       53:59
1554  CARLA STEVENS          F6064       38/102   17:24       54:02
1555  LISA LIVERMAN          F5559       70/137   17:24       54:02
1556  TRACEY PHILLIPS        F5559       71/137   17:24       54:02
1557  JANICE MARTIN          F5054       78/165   17:24       54:03
1558  SHELLEY MULHERN        F4549      131/212   17:25       54:05
1559  CLARE MULHERN          F0210        39/65   17:25       54:05
1560  BINXING ZHOU           M7099         7/19   17:25       54:05
1561  CHUCK FOGARTY          M5559        35/64   17:25       54:05
1562  TARA KIRKLAND          F3034      105/148   17:25       54:06
1563  NIALL BOYD             M0210        48/67   17:25       54:06
1564  KIRSTYN RALL           F1114        53/70   17:25       54:06
1565  CONNIE BOYD            F4044      130/198   17:25       54:07
1566  NANCY PARRISH          F5054       79/165   17:26       54:07
1567  MARIA REYES            F3539      143/199   17:26       54:08
1568  SHERRI MYERS           F5559       72/137   17:26       54:09
1569  DIEGO REYES JR         M4044        63/79   17:26       54:09
1570  RHONDA PIKE            F6569        14/35   17:27       54:12
1571  JAMI FAIRLEY           F5054       80/165   17:28       54:14
1572  SUSAN CARLTON          F6064       39/102   17:28       54:14
1573  SUSAN LAVERGNE         F6064       40/102   17:28       54:14
1574  CHRISTINE C YAMOKOSKI  F4044      131/198   17:28       54:15
1575  HEIDI HEARN            F4549      132/212   17:28       54:15
1576  QUAID RODER            M0210        49/67   17:28       54:15
1577  KELLY CHAN             F4549      133/212   17:28       54:16
1578  JULIE ALLISON          F5559       73/137   17:28       54:16
1579  CANDICE BOX            F3034      106/148   17:29       54:17
1580  RHONDA BRIDGES         F4549      134/212   17:29       54:18
1581  BAILEY BRIDGES         F1519        53/80   17:29       54:18
1582  CAMERON CROWDER        F1519        54/80   17:29       54:19
1583  ERMA CORNELIUS         F5559       74/137   17:31       54:24
1584  CHRIS MATHERS          M4549        46/67   17:32       54:26
1585  CONNIE GATES           F6064       41/102   17:32       54:28
1586  WADE GATES             M5559        36/64   17:32       54:29
1587  PAULA MCMILLAN         F5054       81/165   17:33       54:29
1588  BRIANNA MCMILLAN       F1114        54/70   17:33       54:30
1589  ROBERT IVY             M3539        41/54   17:33       54:31
1590  JACKIE BOYD            F3539      144/199   17:33       54:32
1591  DESIRAE IVY            F3539      145/199   17:33       54:32
1592  SKYE DEVILLE           M3539        42/54   17:34       54:33
1593  ANNE LOVAS             F5559       75/137   17:34       54:33
1594  SCHLISE BORNE          F4549      135/212   17:34       54:33
1595  ERICA JUSTICE          F2024        59/89   17:35       54:36
1596  YOSUKE NIIMI           M3539        43/54   17:35       54:36
1597  SHARON BLACK           F5054       82/165   17:35       54:36
1598  JULIE CARON            F5054       83/165   17:35       54:37
1599  CHARLOTTE DYER         F6569        15/35   17:35       54:38
1600  BRENDA DOMINGUEZ       F2529       96/139   17:36       54:41
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1601  JACQUELINE MORENO      F3034      107/148   17:37       54:42
1602  SHELLY MALLIA          F5054       84/165   17:38       54:45
1603  CHERYL THOMPSON        F4044      132/198   17:38       54:46
1604  LACEY PITCHFORD        F4549      136/212   17:39       54:49
1605  LORI PFEFFER           F5559       76/137   17:39       54:49
1606  DIXIE GATES            F2529       97/139   17:39       54:50
1607  JESSICA DAVIS          F2529       98/139   17:40       54:51
1608  ANDY LAILHENGUE        M5559        37/64   17:40       54:51
1609  ROBBIE MICHALAK        M6064        24/40   17:40       54:51
1610  POO MICHALAK           F6064       42/102   17:40       54:51
1611  AMANDA KELLY           F4549      137/212   17:40       54:52
1612  TONJA ASBURY           F5054       85/165   17:40       54:52
1613  EMILY CARON            F2529       99/139   17:40       54:52
1614  RANDY ASBURY           M5054        36/52   17:40       54:53
1615  SHANNON BENNETT        F3034      108/148   17:41       54:56
1616  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:41       54:56
1617  MEAGAN CLARK           F3034      109/148   17:41       54:56
1618  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:41       54:56
1619  RHONDA FILLMAN         F5559       77/137   17:42       54:57
1620  CHRIS BENNETT          M4549        47/67   17:42       54:59
1621  ANNETTE MANUEL         F5559       78/137   17:43       55:00
1622  RHONDA GRIMES          F5054       86/165   17:43       55:02
1623  KARL MAAHS             M2529        44/54   17:43       55:02
1624  GABRINA ZIOLKO         F2529      100/139   17:43       55:02
1625  SOFIA EDWARDS          F0210        40/65   17:44       55:04
1626  KATHY SHARP            F5054       87/165   17:44       55:04
1627  TAYLOR SHARP           F2529      101/139   17:44       55:04
1628  ALIYA SMITH            F3539      146/199   17:44       55:05
1629  COURTNEY GRIFFIN       F3034      110/148   17:44       55:06
1630  FOSTER SPURLOCK        M7099         8/19   17:44       55:06
1631  SUSAN SPURLOCK         F7099        11/28   17:44       55:06
1632  ASHLEY POWELL          F2529      102/139   17:45       55:06
1633  MARION GRIFFIN         F5054       88/165   17:45       55:06
1634  TRACY RIVERA           F4044      133/198   17:45       55:07
1635  AMBER SPURLOCK         F3539      147/199   17:45       55:07
1636  DAPHNE HAIGH           F4044      134/198   17:45       55:08
1637  MICHELLE GARCIA        F3034      111/148   17:45       55:08
1638  LOUIS CRAM             M6569        11/17   17:45       55:08
1639  MARY RAMIREZ           F6064       43/102   17:45       55:08
1640  KRISTEN EDWARDS        F4044      135/198   17:46       55:10
1641  KERRI BADGER           F5054       89/165   17:46       55:10
1642  WYATT EDWARDS          M0210        50/67   17:46       55:11
1643  HARPER HAIGH           F0210        41/65   17:47       55:13
1644  BISI LASISI            F3539      148/199   17:47       55:14
1645  MICHAEL HAIGH          M5054        37/52   17:47       55:15
1646  AMANDA BUNN            F3539      149/199   17:47       55:15
1647  SOPHIA LOPEZ           F0210        42/65   17:47       55:15
1648  BOB DAUGHERTY          M5559        38/64   17:49       55:19
1649  DENISE BROCK           F5054       90/165   17:49       55:21
1650  LAUREN FUHRMAN         F5559       79/137   17:50       55:24
1651  KEIARRA JORDAN         F2024        60/89   17:51       55:26
1652  AMY MARTIN             F4549      138/212   17:51       55:27
1653  SEAN MARTIN            M4549        48/67   17:51       55:27
1654  FRANCES TORRES         F5559       80/137   17:51       55:27
1655  KENDALL YOUNG          F1519        55/80   17:51       55:28
1656  SANDRA DE LEON         F3034      112/148   17:53       55:32
1657  MIN ZHOU               F4044      136/198   17:53       55:33
1658  MEIFEN SHENG           F7099        12/28   17:53       55:33
1659  MISSY MILLSPAUGH       F4549      139/212   17:54       55:35
1660  MOLLY MILLSPAUGH       F2529      103/139   17:54       55:35
1661  LINDSEY POHL           F1114        55/70   17:54       55:36
1662  SARAH ADAMS            F3034      113/148   17:54       55:36
1663  SUSAN ADAMS            F6064       44/102   17:54       55:36
1664  CANDACE POHL           F4044      137/198   17:54       55:37
1665  BEKKY KINSEY           F4549      140/212   17:55       55:38
1666  ABBY KINSEY            F0210        43/65   17:55       55:38
1667  REAGAN TALLEY          F1519        56/80   17:55       55:39
1668  SONIA REY              F4044      138/198   17:55       55:40
1669  MELISSA RANGEL         F3539      150/199   17:56       55:41
1670  LOUIE REY              M1114        50/61   17:56       55:41
1671  MARTHA SUE LAMBERT     F6569        16/35   17:56       55:41
1672  LUIS REY               M4044        64/79   17:56       55:41
1673  CAROL GLASBY           F7099        13/28   17:56       55:42
1674  DAVID SOLOMON          M2529        45/54   17:56       55:42
1675  CECILY SOLOMON         F2529      104/139   17:56       55:43
1676  NATALIE RANGEL         F0210        44/65   17:57       55:46
1677  MELISSA COPELAND       F3539      151/199   17:57       55:46
1678  CASEY BULACLAC         F4044      139/198   17:57       55:47
1679  DAVID MARTINEZ         M5559        39/64   18:00       55:54
1680  MARILYN JARMUSH        F6064       45/102   18:02       56:00
1681  CARLA FRANKLIN         F5559       81/137   18:03       56:03
1682  SHALYSE THOMAS         F2529      105/139   18:03       56:03
1683  KARI SKELLY SKELLY     F4549      141/212   18:03       56:04
1684  KRISTIN CANTU          F4549      142/212   18:03       56:04
1685  BRANDI GILMORE         F4549      143/212   18:05       56:11
1686  GAYANI SILVA           F5559       82/137   18:05       56:11
1687  PATTI JUSTICE          F6064       46/102   18:06       56:11
1688  MICHAEL SANCHEZ        M2529        46/54   18:06       56:12
1689  ABIGAIL RENNIE         F0210        45/65   18:06       56:12
1690  ELIZABETH GODWIN       F6064       47/102   18:06       56:12
1691  EMMA GRAY              F1519        57/80   18:06       56:13
1692  DANIEL CHAVEZ          M0210        51/67   18:06       56:13
1693  LIZ LEE                F4549      144/212   18:06       56:14
1694  DAVID STONE            M4044        65/79   18:07       56:15
1695  MINDY AARON            F4044      140/198   18:07       56:15
1696  CANDACE POHL           F4044      141/198   18:07       56:16
1697  ED SABO                M4549        49/67   18:07       56:17
1698  MELISSA LOVE           F3539      152/199   18:07       56:17
1699  BRETT COLLARD          F2024        61/89   18:08       56:18
1700  DEIDRE COLLARD         F3034      114/148   18:08       56:18
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1701  ANNETTE COLLARD        F5054       91/165   18:08       56:18
1702  PAM PREUIT             F6569        17/35   18:08       56:19
1703  LARRY PREUIT           M7099         9/19   18:08       56:19
1704  TINA GRAY              F5054       92/165   18:08       56:21
1705  ANDREW PYE             M1519        44/55   18:09       56:22
1706  ASHLEY NICHOLS         F3034      115/148   18:09       56:22
1707  KELSIE MEYER           F2024        62/89   18:09       56:22
1708  EZINNE RENNIE          F3539      153/199   18:09       56:22
1709  MICHAEL CHAUDRON       M2024        23/34   18:10       56:27
1710  JENNIFER NICHOLSON     F2529      106/139   18:11       56:27
1711  GLEN CHAMBERS          M3539        44/54   18:11       56:30
1712  RHONDA DAVIS           F5559       83/137   18:12       56:31
1713  ZAHRA CHAMBERS         F0210        46/65   18:12       56:31
1714  WENDY WICKHAM          F4549      145/212   18:12       56:33
1715  TINA MILLER            F5559       84/137   18:12       56:33
1716  ADDISON SMITH          F1114        56/70   18:12       56:33
1717  MICHELLE HATMAKER      F5559       85/137   18:14       56:37
1718  LAURA HAUG             F5054       93/165   18:15       56:40
1719  DENISE RUSSELL         F4549      146/212   18:15       56:40
1720  FRANCES YOUNG          F5054       94/165   18:15       56:42
1721  LISA CASTILLO          F5054       95/165   18:16       56:43
1722  JULIET CHAMBERS        F0210        47/65   18:16       56:43
1723  ELIZABETH YOUNG        F4549      147/212   18:17       56:46
1724  THERESA YOUNG          F5054       96/165   18:17       56:46
1725  CHARLES GRANT          M5559        40/64   18:17       56:47
1726  HEATHER CHAMBERS       F3539      154/199   18:17       56:47
1727  JOLIE DIAZ             F0210        48/65   18:17       56:48
1728  SHERRI TRACY           F5559       86/137   18:18       56:49
1729  DOUGLAS TRACY          M5559        41/64   18:18       56:49
1730  JULIE ESTILETTE        F6064       48/102   18:18       56:49
1731  TINA PRENTIS           F1519        58/80   18:18       56:49
1732  SHERRIE PRENTIS        F4549      148/212   18:18       56:50
1733  SOFIA SANCHEZ          F1114        57/70   18:18       56:52
1734  LISA BROCK             F4044      142/198   18:19       56:54
1735  LISA SAWYER            F4044      143/198   18:20       56:55
1736  MARCIE GRETZA          F4044      144/198   18:20       56:55
1737  GWEN BRIDGES           F5054       97/165   18:20       56:55
1738  CRISTINE KLUSSMANN     F4549      149/212   18:20       56:57
1739  GAVIN EASLEY           M1519        45/55   18:20       56:57
1740  ADRIAN THRONBURG       F4549      150/212   18:20       56:58
1741  EMERSYN EASLEY         F1114        58/70   18:20       56:58
1742  CAROL SOBIESKI         F5559       87/137   18:21       56:59
1743  CAY HOWARD             F6064       49/102   18:21       57:01
1744  JESSE HOWARD           M1519        46/55   18:22       57:01
1745  MATTHEW CAPPADONNA     M0210        52/67   18:23       57:06
1746  DEBBIE SCHNOOR         F5559       88/137   18:23       57:06
1747  DAVID SCHNOOR          M5559        42/64   18:23       57:07
1748  BETTINA THOMAS         F4044      145/198   18:24       57:09
1749  NELDA LYTLE            F5054       98/165   18:24       57:09
1750  DOREEN HUGHES          F6064       50/102   18:25       57:12
1751  CAROLINE CLOONAN       F0210        49/65   18:26       57:15
1752  DIANE VICKERY          F6064       51/102   18:26       57:15
1753  JULIET CLOONAN         F0210        50/65   18:26       57:16
1754  MARIUM CROTTY          F5559       89/137   18:26       57:16
1755  WENDY CLOONAN          F3539      155/199   18:26       57:17
1756  SHAWN CLOONAN          M3539        45/54   18:27       57:17
1757  SUSAYN LANIER          F5559       90/137   18:27       57:17
1758  BREANNA COCHRAN        F2024        63/89   18:27       57:18
1759  HEIDI FISHER           F2529      107/139   18:27       57:18
1760  BEYLA WICKHAM          F1519        59/80   18:27       57:18
1761  JIM MILLSPAUGH         M5054        38/52   18:28       57:22
1762  JACOB MILLSPAUGH       M2024        24/34   18:28       57:22
1763  AMANDA FORRESTER       F3539      156/199   18:29       57:24
1764  ASHLEY HIGGINS         F2024        64/89   18:29       57:24
1765  CHELSEA TERAN          F3539      157/199   18:29       57:24
1766  KOURTNEY WARD          F2529      108/139   18:29       57:25
1767  RONNIE TERAN           M3539        46/54   18:29       57:25
1768  EMILY ARMSTRONG        F2529      109/139   18:30       57:29
1769  SHELBY LAMB            F1519        60/80   18:31       57:29
1770  NATHALEA BARTON        F6064       52/102   18:31       57:31
1771  HEIDI SPERGER          F5559       91/137   18:32       57:34
1772  ANTHONY CAPPADONNA     M4044        66/79   18:32       57:34
1773  SOREN BOYD             M1114        51/61   18:32       57:35
1774  KRISTEN CATCHING       F4549      151/212   18:33       57:36
1775  TREVOR BOYD            M4044        67/79   18:33       57:36
1776  CARMEN FLORES          F5559       92/137   18:33       57:38
1777  DEBRA BAITY            F5054       99/165   18:33       57:38
1778  MARY EDMONSON          F4549      152/212   18:33       57:38
1779                                        0/0   18:34       57:40
1780  NATALIA CORNEJO        F4044      146/198   18:34       57:41
1781  DARCY SZECSY           F3539      158/199   18:34       57:41
1782  ANDEA CHIDESTER        F5054      100/165   18:35       57:43
1783  FIORELLA FERNANDEZ                    0/0   18:35       57:43
1784  HALEY MOSELEY          F2529      110/139   18:35       57:45
1785  DEBORAH HOMANN         F5559       93/137   18:36       57:45
1786  CHRIS CHIDESTER        M5054        39/52   18:36       57:46
1787  SEBASTIEN RASSINOUX    M3034        53/68   18:38       57:52
1788  ALLISON RASSINOUX      F3034      116/148   18:38       57:52
1789  YVONNE LASSERE         F6064       53/102   18:38       57:52
1790  E MARIE PROZNICK       F5054      101/165   18:39       57:57
1791  WILLIAM DICKERSON      M6064        25/40   18:40       57:57
1792  BEATRICE BUSHEE        F6064       54/102   18:40       57:58
1793  TINA MATHERS           F4549      153/212   18:40       57:58
1794  TERESA BROWN           F6064       55/102   18:40       57:59
1795  MADELYN ETHRIDGE       F1114        59/70   18:40       58:00
1796  COLEEN ETHRIDGE        F5054      102/165   18:41       58:01
1797  KIMBER LEE BROWN       F4044      147/198   18:41       58:02
1798  SANDRA FONTENOT        F5559       94/137   18:41       58:02
1799  EIRYN VEACH            F2024        65/89   18:41       58:02
1800  GEORGIE WILSHUSEN      F1519        61/80   18:41       58:02
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1801  ADRIA WILLIAMS         F3034      117/148   18:42       58:04
1802  DAVID WILLIAMS         M3539        47/54   18:42       58:05
1803  SUSAN GATES            F5559       95/137   18:42       58:05
1804  KAREE CARTER           F4044      148/198   18:44       58:10
1805  CRYSTAL GATES          F4044      149/198   18:44       58:10
1806  DIANE WRIGHT           F5054      103/165   18:45       58:13
1807  GEORGIA DISMUKES       F6064       56/102   18:45       58:13
1808  KIMBERLY CASTRILLON    F6569        18/35   18:45       58:14
1809  CAROLYN COX            F5054      104/165   18:45       58:15
1810  AMANDA NGUYEN          F2529      111/139   18:45       58:15
1811  MARINA ZEPEDA          F5054      105/165   18:45       58:15
1812  MADISON GOVE           F2024        66/89   18:49       58:25
1813  SARA SAXON             F2529      112/139   18:49       58:26
1814  MERCEDES GEASLIN       F4044      150/198   18:49       58:27
1815  ZIP SAXON              M6064        26/40   18:50       58:29
1816  STACY SAXON            F3034      118/148   18:50       58:29
1817  PATTY SAXON            F6064       57/102   18:50       58:30
1818  NONA GRIESMAN          F5054      106/165   18:51       58:31
1819  KIM MYERS              F4549      154/212   18:51       58:32
1820  LINDA FONTENOT         F6064       58/102   18:51       58:33
1821  JODI LAMB              F4549      155/212   18:51       58:33
1822  LISA MAIRS             F4549      156/212   18:51       58:33
1823  KARAN BLACKBURN        F5054      107/165   18:51       58:33
1824  JOANNE MCCARBLE        F5054      108/165   18:51       58:33
1825  RICHARD FONTENOT       M7099        10/19   18:51       58:34
1826  NICHOLE SCHLUND        F3539      159/199   18:52       58:35
1827  KATHLEEN GILL          F5559       96/137   18:52       58:35
1828  LUCY MATUSEK           F5054      109/165   18:52       58:36
1829  BRADLEY KUHM           M3034        54/68   18:53       58:38
1830  MARIEKE KAUFMAN        F2024        67/89   18:53       58:38
1831  DIANA BROWN            F3539      160/199   18:54       58:41
1832  ANTHONY PHAM           M3539        48/54   18:54       58:42
1833  MARILYNN GERSTMANN     F6064       59/102   18:54       58:42
1834  LAURA GARRETT          F6064       60/102   18:54       58:43
1835  PETE GARRETT           M6569        12/17   18:54       58:43
1836  CHUCK ELWELL           M6064        27/40   18:55       58:44
1837  JENNIFER FERRELL       F5054      110/165   18:55       58:44
1838  EMMA FERRELL           F1519        62/80   18:55       58:46
1839  KELLY HANNEMANN        F3539      161/199   18:56       58:48
1840  HEATHER VAIL           F4549      157/212   18:56       58:48
1841  LYNN HOLDER            F5559       97/137   18:56       58:48
1842  JULIE UPTON            F4549      158/212   18:56       58:48
1843  DEBRA ELWELL           F5559       98/137   18:56       58:48
1844  TOMMY NEUMANN          M7099        11/19   18:56       58:48
1845  RENAE TURNBAUGH        F4549      159/212   18:56       58:49
1846  JACLYNN TURNBAUGH      F2024        68/89   18:56       58:49
1847  JOSHUA EVANS           M0210        53/67   18:56       58:49
1848  CAROLINE PATE          F6064       61/102   18:56       58:50
1849  EDDIE TIMMONS          M5054        40/52   18:57       58:50
1850  CRYSTAL EVANS          F4549      160/212   18:57       58:51
1851  ERIN BARR              F2024        69/89   18:57       58:51
1852  HANNAH FERRELL         F2024        70/89   18:57       58:51
1853  TRACEY BARR            F5054      111/165   18:57       58:52
1854  TUIJA WALSH            F4549      161/212   18:57       58:52
1855  KATIE UPTON            F1519        63/80   18:57       58:52
1856  BETH BILLINGSLEA       F4549      162/212   18:57       58:52
1857  CONNIE DANDO           F4549      163/212   18:57       58:52
1858  ROSANETTE SALINAS      F3539      162/199   18:57       58:53
1859  NEVIA ESSEX            F4044      151/198   18:58       58:55
1860  ALEX PEREZ             M4044        68/79   18:58       58:55
1861  AMY OCONNOR                           0/0   18:58       58:56
1862  LUKE PEREZ             M0210        54/67   18:59       58:56
1863  MAGEN CALDERON         F2529      113/139   18:59       58:59
1864  SANDY WILKERSON        F5054      112/165   19:00       59:00
1865  JENNA CALDERON         F2024        71/89   19:00       59:00
1866  MARK WILKERSON         M5559        43/64   19:00       59:00
1867  TERRELL SMITH          F5054      113/165   19:01       59:05
1868  KIM DEJMEK             F5054      114/165   19:01       59:05
1869  PEGGY MCELROY          F6569        19/35   19:02       59:05
1870  DORA TURNER            F6064       62/102   19:02       59:06
1871  LYCIA BUCKLEY          F4549      164/212   19:02       59:06
1872  MEGAN LEGRUE           F3539      163/199   19:03       59:09
1873  LORI DOGGETT           F4549      165/212   19:04       59:13
1874  AMBER GWINN            F4044      152/198   19:04       59:13
1875                                        0/0   19:05       59:16
1876  BLANCHE CANDELARIA     F4044      153/198   19:05       59:17
1877  JESSICA CANDELARIA     F5054      115/165   19:05       59:18
1878  MIRANDA CAMPANILE      F3539      164/199   19:05       59:18
1879  OSCAR RODRIGUEZ        M4044        69/79   19:06       59:19
1880  OSCAR JAMES RODRIGUEZ  M1114        52/61   19:06       59:20
1881  JEREMY GWINN           M4044        70/79   19:07       59:22
1882  KATHLEEN TINCH         F5559       99/137   19:07       59:23
1883  COLE TINCH             M1519        47/55   19:07       59:23
1884  JEFF BAILEY            M5559        44/64   19:07       59:24
1885  JAMES BROCK            M4549        50/67   19:07       59:24
1886  JOHNATHAN PERRY        M4044        71/79   19:08       59:25
1887  TOMMY DOGGETT          M6064        28/40   19:08       59:26
1888  KYLEA MANSFIELD        F1519        64/80   19:09       59:29
1889  KELLY MANSFIELD        F5559      100/137   19:09       59:30
1890  MARLA OREA             F2024        72/89   19:10       59:33
1891  CAROLINE ROHLOFF       F0210        51/65   19:10       59:33
1892  DEE HUEBNER            F6064       63/102   19:10       59:33
1893  MARTHA SAIKOWSKI       F3539      165/199   19:11       59:34
1894  LAUREN MOE             F0210        52/65   19:11       59:34
1895  ADLEY KITCHENS         F6569        20/35   19:11       59:34
1896  MARIANA SANTOS SANTOS  F1519        65/80   19:12       59:37
1897  LEXIE YOUNG            F1114        60/70   19:12       59:38
1898  BRIAN BURNETT          M4549        51/67   19:12       59:38
1899  JAMES TINCH            M5559        45/64   19:12       59:39
1900  LIYNAA BURRELL         F3034      119/148   19:13       59:40
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1901  SONIA VARGAS           F3539      166/199   19:13       59:41
1902  TAYLOR CROWDER         F1519        66/80   19:13       59:41
1903  PAT KENNEDY            M5559        46/64   19:13       59:41
1904  SIERRA TINCH           F1114        61/70   19:13       59:42
1905  DIANE DOLLAR           F5559      101/137   19:14       59:43
1906  CYNDI KENNEDY          F5054      116/165   19:14       59:43
1907  ROBERT ADAM SCHULZE    M4044        72/79   19:14       59:43
1908  HANNAH STREITMANN      F1519        67/80   19:14       59:44
1909  NICKI GOERTZ           F4549      166/212   19:14       59:45
1910  MICHAEL STREITMAN      M5054        41/52   19:14       59:46
1911  CASEY PARSONS          M3034        55/68   19:15       59:46
1912  TJ HORN                M5054        42/52   19:15       59:46
1913  ALEX SQUIRES           F3034      120/148   19:15       59:47
1914  BRANDON KAUFMAN        M3034        56/68   19:15       59:47
1915  KRISTA CAMPBELL        F3034      121/148   19:15       59:47
1916  KEVIN SANCHEZ          M1519        48/55   19:15       59:48
1917  MARCIA SANCHEZ         F2024        73/89   19:15       59:48
1918  PATTY ROSENFIELD       F6064       64/102   19:16       59:49
1919  CADEN COX              M1114        53/61   19:16       59:50
1920  ETHELENE ADAMS         F7099        14/28   19:16       59:51
1921  CONNIE GILMORE         F7099        15/28   19:17       59:53
1922  ZONIA SANCHEZ          F5559      102/137   19:17       59:54
1923  IVETH GONZALEZ         F3034      122/148   19:17       59:55
1924  MICHAEL CHAVEZ         M2529        47/54   19:17       59:55
1925  CLAUDIA BAEZ           F4044      154/198   19:19       59:59
1926  YOLANDA GARDNER        F6064       65/102   19:20     1:00:03
1927  MALLORY KAUFMAN        F2529      114/139   19:20     1:00:04
1928  MARY KAUFMAN           F6064       66/102   19:21     1:00:05
1929  PATTI POLENSKY         F5559      103/137   19:22     1:00:09
1930  DANNY XENOFOS          M0210        55/67   19:22     1:00:09
1931  LINDA BROWN            M1114        54/61   19:22     1:00:09
1932  KATHY TINNEY           F6064       67/102   19:22     1:00:10
1933  AMY XENOFOS            F4044      155/198   19:22     1:00:10
1934  JONATHON MCMANUS       M2024        25/34   19:22     1:00:10
1935  SYDNEY BROOKS          F2024        74/89   19:23     1:00:12
1936  CHERYL FAY             F4549      167/212   19:23     1:00:12
1937  STEPHANIE BRADOW       F4044      156/198   19:23     1:00:12
1938  VICKI ZUMBRUNNEN       F6569        21/35   19:23     1:00:12
1939  BRET LOCKHART          M5054        43/52   19:23     1:00:12
1940  HEATHER NUSZ           F4044      157/198   19:24     1:00:14
1941  NAN WILSON             F6064       68/102   19:24     1:00:15
1942  RACHAEL PIERCE         F2024        75/89   19:24     1:00:16
1943  DIANE GASPARD          F5054      117/165   19:24     1:00:16
1944  LORI WISEMAN           F4549      168/212   19:24     1:00:17
1945  SHANNON KAZMIROSKI     M4549        52/67   19:25     1:00:19
1946  KADEN BREWER           M0210        56/67   19:27     1:00:26
1947  RODNEY STOUT           M4549        53/67   19:28     1:00:27
1948  PAM STOUT              F4549      169/212   19:28     1:00:27
1949  BILL LEYRER            M4044        73/79   19:28     1:00:29
1950  TAYLOR STOUT           F1519        68/80   19:28     1:00:29
1951  AIDEN LEYRER           M0210        57/67   19:29     1:00:30
1952  ANGELA VEACH           F4549      170/212   19:30     1:00:33
1953  DAWN MARTINEZ          F4549      171/212   19:30     1:00:33
1954  SHANNA BURKE           F4549      172/212   19:30     1:00:33
1955  MICHELLE LEYRER        F0210        53/65   19:30     1:00:33
1956  ERIN STOUT             F1519        69/80   19:30     1:00:33
1957  JERRY BREWER           M7099        12/19   19:30     1:00:33
1958  STACEY WILLIAMS        F4044      158/198   19:30     1:00:34
1959  MARISSA LONGORIA       F1114        62/70   19:31     1:00:37
1960  JAMIE DIETZEL          F3539      167/199   19:31     1:00:37
1961  JEMA DIETZEL           F1114        63/70   19:31     1:00:37
1962  MELISSA WEAVER         F5054      118/165   19:31     1:00:38
1963  NANCY CAMPBELL         F4549      173/212   19:32     1:00:40
1964  JULIE REARICK          F3539      168/199   19:32     1:00:40
1965  JAMES W COLE           M6569        13/17   19:32     1:00:41
1966  RONALD TILTON          M6569        14/17   19:32     1:00:41
1967  TRACI ZAMARRIPA        F3539      169/199   19:33     1:00:42
1968  ASHLEY JACKSON         F2529      115/139   19:33     1:00:43
1969  SPIKE BUDD             M4549        54/67   19:33     1:00:44
1970  VICTORIA THOMAS        F1519        70/80   19:34     1:00:46
1971  KATHY THOMAS           F5054      119/165   19:34     1:00:46
1972  ALYSSA MORGAN          F2529      116/139   19:34     1:00:46
1973  SHIRLEY STEELE         F6569        22/35   19:34     1:00:47
1974  DAVID PYE              M5054        44/52   19:34     1:00:47
1975  KAREN JUBACK           F5559      104/137   19:34     1:00:47
1976  JENNIFER SPILLER       F4044      159/198   19:34     1:00:47
1977  KATIE SOUTH            F5054      120/165   19:34     1:00:48
1978  SHELLA MARKSBERRY      F6064       69/102   19:36     1:00:51
1979  CHRISTINA ROLLYSON     F4549      174/212   19:37     1:00:57
1980  KRISTI ROYE            F4044      160/198   19:39     1:01:01
1981  DEBRA BOLINGER         F5054      121/165   19:39     1:01:03
1982  MISTI CASTANEDA        F4549      175/212   19:40     1:01:05
1983  KARLA WOODALL          F5054      122/165   19:40     1:01:06
1984  JESSICA FILIDEI        F3034      123/148   19:41     1:01:07
1985  MICHELLE MILLER        F3539      170/199   19:41     1:01:07
1986  KIMBERLY ADAMS         F5559      105/137   19:41     1:01:08
1987  CLAIRE ALEXANDER       F2529      117/139   19:41     1:01:09
1988  HEATHER LOVE           F3034      124/148   19:41     1:01:09
1989  BECKY SEWELL           F3034      125/148   19:41     1:01:10
1990  TONYA HEBERT           F4549      176/212   19:42     1:01:11
1991  BELINDA BEEK           F5559      106/137   19:42     1:01:11
1992  MAUREEN MCCUTCHEN      F5559      107/137   19:42     1:01:12
1993  KAYLA CRUZ             F5054      123/165   19:42     1:01:12
1994  ERIN CRUZ              F2529      118/139   19:43     1:01:13
1995  LISA NALLS             F5559      108/137   19:44     1:01:18
1996  TIA MAHAN              F4044      161/198   19:44     1:01:19
1997  RENEE TOLISON          F6064       70/102   19:44     1:01:19
1998  HANNAH AN              F0210        54/65   19:47     1:01:25
1999  WELDON CLEGG           M2529        48/54   19:47     1:01:26
2000  TANJA AN               F4044      162/198   19:47     1:01:26
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2001  BRANDON LEASURE        M2024        26/34   19:48     1:01:29
2002  SHANE BIRCHALL         M4549        55/67   19:48     1:01:29
2003  CATHERINE LEASURE      F2024        76/89   19:48     1:01:30
2004  JENNIFER HILL          F4044      163/198   19:48     1:01:31
2005  DONNA LEASURE          F5054      124/165   19:49     1:01:31
2006  JARED FAUST            M3034        57/68   19:49     1:01:33
2007  DONNA LEASURE          F5054      125/165   19:49     1:01:33
2008  MEGAN LEASURE          F1519        71/80   19:49     1:01:33
2009  JAMES CLEGG            M5054        45/52   19:50     1:01:36
2010  TONI MOORE             F6064       71/102   19:50     1:01:37
2011  BRANDY ALEXANDER       F3539      171/199   19:50     1:01:37
2012  DONNA GIANNATTASSIO    F6064       72/102   19:51     1:01:38
2013  CHRIS GROUT            M5559        47/64   19:51     1:01:39
2014  JESSICA SINCLAIR       F4044      164/198   19:51     1:01:40
2015  JAMES ROGERS           M3034        58/68   19:53     1:01:46
2016  CIARA PROTHRO          F2529      119/139   19:53     1:01:46
2017  COLTON CURRY           M1114        55/61   19:54     1:01:49
2018  KIMBERLY OROURKE       F4044      165/198   19:54     1:01:49
2019  RENEE MCKINNEY         F3539      172/199   19:54     1:01:50
2020  FELICIA COX            F3034      126/148   19:55     1:01:52
2021  ALISSA ANDERSON        F1114        64/70   19:55     1:01:52
2022  AVA SCHMIDT            F0210        55/65   19:55     1:01:53
2023  KAMERON SEIBEL         M2024        27/34   19:56     1:01:54
2024  HOLLY TURKINGTON       F5054      126/165   19:58     1:02:00
2025  TONJA BOCK             F4044      166/198   19:59     1:02:03
2026  TANYA COBDEN           F4044      167/198   19:59     1:02:04
2027  ANDREA ROGERS          F4044      168/198   19:59     1:02:04
2028  CYNDIE MCMANUS         F5054      127/165   20:00     1:02:07
2029  DAVID GARZA            M3034        59/68   20:00     1:02:07
2030  STEWART MCMANUS        M5559        48/64   20:00     1:02:08
2031  CATHERINE USRY         F6064       73/102   20:01     1:02:10
2032  FRANCES BIGLER         F6064       74/102   20:02     1:02:13
2033  JADE HICKEY            F2529      120/139   20:02     1:02:13
2034  ALISON WALDMAN         F2024        77/89   20:02     1:02:14
2035  CHAD RINDLISBAKER      M5054        46/52   20:02     1:02:14
2036  RACHEL FULLER          F2529      121/139   20:02     1:02:15
2037  CHASE FULLER           M2024        28/34   20:03     1:02:15
2038  TRAVIS STALINSKY       M2529        49/54   20:03     1:02:15
2039  ABIGAIL AGENTIS        F2024        78/89   20:03     1:02:15
2040  MEGAN FREY             F2024        79/89   20:03     1:02:16
2041  SAMANTHA MCKINNEY      F2529      122/139   20:03     1:02:16
2042  DOMINIC AGENTIS        M2529        50/54   20:03     1:02:17
2043  ERIN GARZA             F3539      173/199   20:03     1:02:17
2044  ART GRAHAM             M5559        49/64   20:04     1:02:18
2045  JOHN DULL              M6064        29/40   20:04     1:02:20
2046  JUDY GRAHAM            F5054      128/165   20:04     1:02:20
2047  WILLIAM ALEXANDER      M6064        30/40   20:05     1:02:21
2048  BRIGETTE WHITMAN       F5054      129/165   20:05     1:02:23
2049  KRISTIN GRIFFIN        F2529      123/139   20:05     1:02:23
2050  MELISSA GRIFFIN        F2024        80/89   20:05     1:02:24
2051  KARLI BRIDGES          F1114        65/70   20:06     1:02:25
2052  JENNIFER HERBOLICH     F7099        16/28   20:06     1:02:26
2053  ROB BRIDGES            M4549        56/67   20:06     1:02:27
2054  XANDER ZERR            M1519        49/55   20:07     1:02:28
2055  WILL ARMSTRONG         M0210        58/67   20:07     1:02:29
2056  BRYSON ZERR            M1114        56/61   20:07     1:02:29
2057  SYDNEY LOPEZ           F1519        72/80   20:09     1:02:35
2058  SOMMER PHARR           F4044      169/198   20:10     1:02:37
2059  MATILDE REYES          M5559        50/64   20:11     1:02:40
2060  ALANA CLASON           F3539      174/199   20:11     1:02:42
2061  CRYSTAL ARTHUR         F3539      175/199   20:11     1:02:42
2062  SHELIA WARNER          F6569        23/35   20:13     1:02:47
2063  RHONDA MAY             F5559      109/137   20:13     1:02:47
2064  KRISTEN GREEN          F4044      170/198   20:13     1:02:48
2065  LEE JORDAN             M6569        15/17   20:13     1:02:48
2066  KAREN KUPSA            F6064       75/102   20:14     1:02:50
2067  LAURA HURST            F5054      130/165   20:14     1:02:52
2068  SAM ARMSTRONG          M1519        50/55   20:14     1:02:52
2069  BEN ARMSTRONG          M1519        51/55   20:15     1:02:53
2070  MELISSA VALENCIA-PEREZ F4044      171/198   20:15     1:02:53
2071  STACEY ARMSTRONG       M4549        57/67   20:15     1:02:53
2072  ZACHARY PEREZ          M0210        59/67   20:15     1:02:53
2073  KELLEY ARMSTRONG       F4044      172/198   20:16     1:02:56
2074  HAL ROCHKIND           F3539      176/199   20:16     1:02:56
2075  JESSICA ROCHKIND       F3034      127/148   20:16     1:02:57
2076  ELISSA ENDSLEY         F2529      124/139   20:16     1:02:57
2077  LATONYA MEYERS         F4549      177/212   20:17     1:02:59
2078  MELISSA ROBINSON       F3034      128/148   20:17     1:02:59
2079  ETHAN GRAY             M2024        29/34   20:17     1:02:59
2080  GREG GRAY              M4549        58/67   20:17     1:03:00
2081  CHRISTOPHER TURNER     M2024        30/34   20:17     1:03:01
2082  ALISON MEYER           F1519        73/80   20:17     1:03:01
2083  CHERIE OUBRE           F4044      173/198   20:19     1:03:06
2084  CULLEN OUBRE           M4044        74/79   20:19     1:03:07
2085  SAMANTHA TOWNSEND      F4549      178/212   20:20     1:03:08
2086  MATT RISTER            M4044        75/79   20:20     1:03:08
2087  EMMA TOWNSEND          F2024        81/89   20:20     1:03:09
2088  TYLER TOWNSEND         M2529        51/54   20:20     1:03:09
2089  CHRISTINA KNOWLAN      F3034      129/148   20:20     1:03:09
2090  JULIE BROWN            F4549      179/212   20:26     1:03:26
2091  RALPH HURST            M4549        59/67   20:26     1:03:27
2092  ROSIE PIERCE           F3539      177/199   20:26     1:03:27
2093  VERONICA MATA          F5054      131/165   20:26     1:03:28
2094  LISA TENNANT           F5054      132/165   20:26     1:03:29
2095  ADAN DE LOS SANTOS     M3034        60/68   20:26     1:03:29
2096  JOHN PINCKNEY          M4044        76/79   20:27     1:03:30
2097  LUIS PULIDO            M3034        61/68   20:27     1:03:32
2098  CLARENCE PELTIER       M7099        13/19   20:27     1:03:33
2099  ANN ROACH              F5054      133/165   20:28     1:03:33
2100  LISA ASHLEY            F5054      134/165   20:29     1:03:37
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2101  TIM ASHLEY             M6064        31/40   20:29     1:03:37
2102  AMADA SALINAS          F3034      130/148   20:29     1:03:38
2103  PAT SMITH              F5054      135/165   20:29     1:03:39
2104  ELIZABETH COLE         F3539      178/199   20:29     1:03:39
2105  CHERYL RAGSDALE        F5054      136/165   20:30     1:03:39
2106  MIKE MILLER            M5559        51/64   20:30     1:03:39
2107  JOSE FLORES            M4549        60/67   20:30     1:03:40
2108  ASHLYN GODEAUX         F2024        82/89   20:31     1:03:42
2109  VERONICA HAHN          F6064       76/102   20:31     1:03:43
2110  AMBER RAUSCHER         F4044      174/198   20:31     1:03:43
2111  CYNTHIA REGINI         F6064       77/102   20:31     1:03:43
2112  LINDSEY FREMIN         F3034      131/148   20:31     1:03:43
2113  JERRY WILLIS           M5559        52/64   20:31     1:03:43
2114  JEFF BROWN             M6064        32/40   20:31     1:03:43
2115  SHELLY WILLIS          F5559      110/137   20:31     1:03:44
2116  MICHAEL HAHN           M6064        33/40   20:31     1:03:44
2117  JOE RODRIGUEZ          M3034        62/68   20:31     1:03:44
2118  BRANDON DUKE           M3034        63/68   20:31     1:03:45
2119  BARBIE MILLER          F5559      111/137   20:32     1:03:45
2120  MATTHEW WILLIS         F2529      125/139   20:32     1:03:45
2121  LOGAN RODRIGUEZ        M0210        60/67   20:32     1:03:45
2122  GREGORY BECHTEL        M3034        64/68   20:32     1:03:46
2123  KATIE DUKE             F2529      126/139   20:32     1:03:46
2124  CINDY CRISP            F6064       78/102   20:32     1:03:46
2125  CHAD RAUSCHER          M4549        61/67   20:32     1:03:46
2126  LORI HENRY             F4549      180/212   20:32     1:03:46
2127  WENDY HAUGAN           F5559      112/137   20:32     1:03:47
2128  BARBARA LAMBERT        F6569        24/35   20:32     1:03:47
2129  GLYNDA ALLISON         F5559      113/137   20:32     1:03:48
2130  DONNA BRANCH           F6064       79/102   20:33     1:03:50
2131  HANNAH VEACH           F1114        66/70   20:35     1:03:56
2132  KALLEE O'BRIEN         F0210        56/65   20:36     1:04:00
2133  LINDA PHARR            F6569        25/35   20:37     1:04:02
2134  JOSEPH BLANCHARD       M4549        62/67   20:37     1:04:03
2135                                        0/0   20:38     1:04:05
2136  LIZA MENDOZA           F5054      137/165   20:39     1:04:10
2137  JESUS FARIAS           M5559        53/64   20:40     1:04:12
2138  LINDA TORRES           F4044      175/198   20:40     1:04:12
2139  RACHEL CARRELL         F2529      127/139   20:41     1:04:15
2140  JARED LOHRMANN         M7099        14/19   20:41     1:04:15
2141  CAROL CARRELL          F6064       80/102   20:41     1:04:16
2142  RITA FLORES            F4549      181/212   20:42     1:04:16
2143  GABBY MINDIOLA         F5054      138/165   20:42     1:04:17
2144  GRACE LOPEZ            F5054      139/165   20:42     1:04:17
2145  BARBARA EDINGTON       F5054      140/165   20:43     1:04:19
2146  CECILIA GARZA          F4549      182/212   20:43     1:04:22
2147  BRENDA SALAZAR         F5054      141/165   20:43     1:04:22
2148  KEITH BAXTER           M4549        63/67   20:44     1:04:23
2149  ALICIA SOTO            F5054      142/165   20:44     1:04:23
2150  ANISSA SOTO            F2529      128/139   20:44     1:04:23
2151  AUSTIN BAXTER          M1114        57/61   20:44     1:04:24
2152  ASHTON BAXTER          M1114        58/61   20:44     1:04:24
2153  TIFFANY MCCOY          F3539      179/199   20:44     1:04:24
2154  LESLIE PAGAN           F6569        26/35   20:45     1:04:26
2155  CHERYL MILLS           F4549      183/212   20:45     1:04:27
2156  CHERYL MILLS           F4549      184/212   20:46     1:04:30
2157  DELISA GARCIA          F2024        83/89   20:46     1:04:31
2158  KAYLA HAM              F2024        84/89   20:47     1:04:32
2159  SUZANNE PENNINGTON     F5559      114/137   20:48     1:04:37
2160  LEAH HEWITT            F2529      129/139   20:48     1:04:37
2161  DAVID WISE             M5559        54/64   20:49     1:04:40
2162  MONICA PENNINGTON      F3034      132/148   20:49     1:04:41
2163  CAROLYN HOLT           F5054      143/165   20:50     1:04:41
2164  LISA CLOONAN           F6569        27/35   20:50     1:04:42
2165  JOHN CLOONAN           M7099        15/19   20:50     1:04:42
2166  LISA JOHNSON           F5054      144/165   20:50     1:04:43
2167  SUE GUTIERREZ          F5054      145/165   20:51     1:04:45
2168  BRENDA SWEENEY         F4549      185/212   20:51     1:04:45
2169  JAMIE HENRY            M2024        31/34   20:52     1:04:48
2170  JAMIE HENRY            F2529      130/139   20:52     1:04:49
2171  CINDY COKER            F6064       81/102   20:55     1:04:59
2172  MARCY SCATES           F6064       82/102   20:55     1:04:59
2173  HEIDI COGGESHALL       M5559        55/64   20:55     1:04:59
2174  KELLY TEICHMAN         F5054      146/165   20:56     1:05:00
2175  KAITLIN COULTER        F1519        74/80   20:57     1:05:04
2176  TRACY RODER            F4044      176/198   20:57     1:05:04
2177  MYRA COULTER           F4549      186/212   20:57     1:05:05
2178  YOLANDA EHLINGER       F7099        17/28   20:58     1:05:07
2179  TRACY WEBB             F5559      115/137   20:58     1:05:08
2180  TIMOTHY WEBB           M5559        56/64   20:58     1:05:09
2181  ALEXANDRA WEBB         F2529      131/139   20:59     1:05:09
2182  VICKI BAZAN            F6064       83/102   20:59     1:05:10
2183  NADIA BAZAN            F3034      133/148   20:59     1:05:11
2184  KARIN GREENE           F4549      187/212   21:00     1:05:15
2185  PETRA BENAVIDES        F4044      177/198   21:01     1:05:16
2186  CASEY BALDWIN          M3034        65/68   21:01     1:05:18
2187                                        0/0   21:02     1:05:19
2188  DAVID NEAL             M5054        47/52   21:02     1:05:19
2189  CRYSTAL BALDWIN        F3034      134/148   21:02     1:05:21
2190  SUSAN NEAL             F5054      147/165   21:03     1:05:22
2191  RICHELLE MEACHAM       F5054      148/165   21:03     1:05:24
2192  AARON VEACH            M5054        48/52   21:04     1:05:25
2193  KIM HALL               F6064       84/102   21:04     1:05:27
2194  CLEVE MEACHAM          M5559        57/64   21:04     1:05:27
2195  BILLIE HANSLEY         F6064       85/102   21:05     1:05:29
2196  SEAN BARRY             M2529        52/54   21:07     1:05:37
2197  DARBY MACHA            F2529      132/139   21:08     1:05:38
2198  TIM BARRY              M6064        34/40   21:08     1:05:38
2199  SUSIE BARRY            F5559      116/137   21:08     1:05:38
2200  JEFFREY LARSON         M5559        58/64   21:08     1:05:40
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2201  SALLIE CAMPBELL        F4044      178/198   21:10     1:05:44
2202  LAURA CANTLON          F5559      117/137   21:10     1:05:45
2203  JAMIE HANSEN           F3539      180/199   21:10     1:05:45
2204  HEATHER PIERCE         F4549      188/212   21:11     1:05:46
2205  KIM HO                 F4549      189/212   21:11     1:05:48
2206  TRACY NGUYEN           F5054      149/165   21:12     1:05:50
2207  ERIN GANT              F4549      190/212   21:14     1:05:58
2208  LINDSEY FRITZ          F3034      135/148   21:14     1:05:58
2209  MEGAN NGUYEN           F1519        75/80   21:15     1:06:01
2210  RYAN NGUYEN            M1519        52/55   21:16     1:06:03
2211  RICARDO ROSALEZ        M0210        61/67   21:16     1:06:04
2212  JULIA ALVAREZ          F6064       86/102   21:17     1:06:05
2213  DELORES HENSLEY        F6569        28/35   21:17     1:06:08
2214  TONYA PONDER           F6064       87/102   21:19     1:06:13
2215  TRACEYDEE WATKINS      F4044      179/198   21:20     1:06:14
2216  ERIKA WHITLEY          F7099        18/28   21:21     1:06:18
2217  HANNELORE HURST        F7099        19/28   21:21     1:06:18
2218  CARLY THIBODEAUX       F3539      181/199   21:21     1:06:18
2219  REESE CARONA           F0210        57/65   21:22     1:06:21
2220  KAITLYN ABEL           F1114        67/70   21:22     1:06:21
2221  BONNIE K. WEBSTER      F6064       88/102   21:22     1:06:23
2222  KATIA LARSON           F5054      150/165   21:23     1:06:24
2223  CHARLES KROSS          M3539        49/54   21:25     1:06:30
2224  ROSA URESTI-MCCANCE    F6064       89/102   21:25     1:06:32
2225  MARTIN SMITH           M3539        50/54   21:25     1:06:32
2226  DUTTIE KROSS           F3539      182/199   21:25     1:06:33
2227  DEBRA KROSS            F6064       90/102   21:26     1:06:35
2228  JOANN VON BON          F4044      180/198   21:27     1:06:38
2229  MARIELIT CODINA        F3539      183/199   21:27     1:06:38
2230  TYRA WOODS             F1114        68/70   21:27     1:06:39
2231  JESSICA POWERS         F2529      133/139   21:28     1:06:41
2232  SARA COWGILL           F3539      184/199   21:28     1:06:42
2233  VICMARIEL CANCEL SANTA F3034      136/148   21:28     1:06:42
2234  WENDY LAMBRIGHT        F4549      191/212   21:28     1:06:42
2235  APRIL ALVAREZ          F4044      181/198   21:28     1:06:42
2236  PATSY HARRIS           F4549      192/212   21:29     1:06:42
2237  DONNA MARTIN           F5559      118/137   21:29     1:06:42
2238  BRITTANY GRAHAM        F3034      137/148   21:29     1:06:42
2239  BRIDGET WOOD           F5054      151/165   21:29     1:06:43
2240  MASON CREGER           M0210        62/67   21:29     1:06:43
2241  ACACIA GARCIA          F4044      182/198   21:29     1:06:43
2242  NICOLE WOODEN          F3034      138/148   21:29     1:06:44
2243  JAMIE FOWLER           F5559      119/137   21:29     1:06:44
2244  ROBERT GOMEZ           M5559        59/64   21:29     1:06:45
2245  LISA KING              F5054      152/165   21:29     1:06:45
2246  THERESA WALTOM         F4549      193/212   21:29     1:06:45
2247  PAMELA MILAM           F4549      194/212   21:30     1:06:45
2248  CAROL POST             F7099        20/28   21:30     1:06:46
2249  PHILLIP HEMMINGS       M5054        49/52   21:30     1:06:46
2250  AMY MCMAHAN            F4549      195/212   21:31     1:06:51
2251  KENZIE CREGER          F0210        58/65   21:31     1:06:51
2252  LAURA LAILHENGUE       F5559      120/137   21:32     1:06:54
2253  ERIN OVERMYER          F3539      185/199   21:34     1:06:59
2254  ELLEN D PEARCE         F5559      121/137   21:34     1:07:00
2255  DOMINIQUE PALACIOS     F2024        85/89   21:36     1:07:05
2256  JACQUELINE OVERMYER    F6064       91/102   21:36     1:07:05
2257  YVETTE RODRIGUEZ       F5054      153/165   21:36     1:07:05
2258  MIKHAIL PINN           M0210        63/67   21:37     1:07:09
2259  DANIEL PINN            M3539        51/54   21:37     1:07:09
2260  BRIANNA GAY            F0210        59/65   21:37     1:07:10
2261  GRACIELA CHARLES       F3034      139/148   21:38     1:07:12
2262  SUSAN CANNON           F5559      122/137   21:38     1:07:13
2263  CLARK WINSLOW          M4549        64/67   21:38     1:07:13
2264  BOBBIE HAMMILL         F6569        29/35   21:39     1:07:14
2265  BRENDA LUCAS           F6569        30/35   21:39     1:07:15
2266  CHUCK CANNON           M6064        35/40   21:39     1:07:15
2267  JANUSZ GLEBOWSKI       M6064        36/40   21:39     1:07:15
2268  TINA CREGER            F4044      183/198   21:39     1:07:16
2269  MAYA BROWN             F0210        60/65   21:40     1:07:16
2270  BRYCE BROWN            M1114        59/61   21:40     1:07:17
2271  ALLAN CREGER           M5054        50/52   21:40     1:07:17
2272  LAURIE LICHNEROWICZ    F5054      154/165   21:40     1:07:18
2273  REBECCA FOWLER         F5054      155/165   21:40     1:07:18
2274  LISA LUCK              F3539      186/199   21:41     1:07:20
2275  TINA MAY               F5054      156/165   21:41     1:07:21
2276  STEVEN LUNA            M4549        65/67   21:43     1:07:27
2277  CHELSIE BURDICK        F2024        86/89   21:44     1:07:31
2278  JOANNA SAUNDERS        F6064       92/102   21:44     1:07:31
2279  CYNTHIA EVANS          F6064       93/102   21:44     1:07:31
2280  ASHLEY LAWLESS         F3539      187/199   21:45     1:07:32
2281  AARON KING             M3034        66/68   21:45     1:07:33
2282  JACK BURDICK           M2024        32/34   21:45     1:07:35
2283  JULIANNA DEBAYLO       F5559      123/137   21:46     1:07:36
2284  DEEYA MAPLE            F6064       94/102   21:46     1:07:37
2285  RACHEL HENSLEY         F4044      184/198   21:46     1:07:37
2286  JOEY BATTAGLIA         M0210        64/67   21:46     1:07:38
2287  CAROLYN BOZE           F7099        21/28   21:47     1:07:38
2288  DEBBIE DIERINGER       F6064       95/102   21:47     1:07:40
2289  ARLETTE BROWN          F4549      196/212   21:48     1:07:42
2290  CHRISTINE BATTAGLIA    F4549      197/212   21:49     1:07:45
2291  ADRIENNE FERRELL       F2529      134/139   21:49     1:07:45
2292  MOLLIE GILTHORPE       F3034      140/148   21:49     1:07:46
2293  JENNIFER RANEY         F3034      141/148   21:49     1:07:47
2294  KAREN RANEY            F5559      124/137   21:50     1:07:48
2295  STEPHEN RANEY          M6064        37/40   21:50     1:07:48
2296  MERV YATES             M7099        16/19   21:51     1:07:51
2297  KIT WRIGHT             F5054      157/165   21:51     1:07:54
2298  REAGAN YATES           M2024        33/34   21:52     1:07:54
2299  NANCY BURDICK          F4044      185/198   21:53     1:07:58
2300  LAURAN EDINGTON        F1519        76/80   21:53     1:07:59
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2301  ARIEL FONTENOT         F3539      188/199   21:53     1:07:59
2302  KERRI HART             F4549      198/212   21:54     1:08:02
2303  LAURINDA VEATCH        F5559      125/137   21:54     1:08:02
2304  TRENTON PETRY          M3034        67/68   21:56     1:08:09
2305  ALLISON MULLINS        F2529      135/139   21:57     1:08:09
2306  MARK GRONE             M5559        60/64   21:57     1:08:10
2307  SARA GRONE             F5559      126/137   21:57     1:08:10
2308  CHER THOMAS            F5054      158/165   21:58     1:08:14
2309  WHITNEY ALEXANDER      F2024        87/89   21:58     1:08:15
2310  JUDITH RODRIGUEZ       F2529      136/139   22:01     1:08:24
2311  LOLA SMITH             F4549      199/212   22:01     1:08:24
2312  GEORGIA GAY            F6569        31/35   22:02     1:08:26
2313  JAMIE ANDREWS          F5559      127/137   22:02     1:08:26
2314  CARMEN PITTMAN         F5559      128/137   22:04     1:08:32
2315  BENIKA GAY             F4044      186/198   22:04     1:08:33
2316  KATHY GAY              F5054      159/165   22:04     1:08:34
2317  KATHERINE KNOTTS       F5559      129/137   22:06     1:08:38
2318  SHARON BRAUDWAY        F6064       96/102   22:06     1:08:40
2319  KATHLEEN TALBOT        F7099        22/28   22:11     1:08:55
2320  LANI ROPIEQUET         F6064       97/102   22:15     1:09:06
2321  GLENN ROPIEQUET        M6064        38/40   22:15     1:09:06
2322  KENSINGTON SHERMAN     F0210        61/65   22:20     1:09:23
2323  JOLENE SHERMAN         F4044      187/198   22:20     1:09:24
2324  KAMURAN KEENER         M0210        65/67   22:21     1:09:24
2325  ALEXIA BELLINGHAUSEN   F4044      188/198   22:21     1:09:26
2326  BILL BELLINGHAUSEN     M7099        17/19   22:22     1:09:29
2327  BLAKE ELDRIDGE         M1519        53/55   22:23     1:09:31
2328  CAROL BELLINGHAUSEN    F7099        23/28   22:23     1:09:31
2329  KARLEIGH HEDRICK       F1519        77/80   22:23     1:09:31
2330  CHRISTEEN YATES        F6569        32/35   22:23     1:09:32
2331  NIKKI ELDRIDGE         F2529      137/139   22:23     1:09:32
2332  JEFF YATES             M4549        66/67   22:24     1:09:34
2333  CARL RINKER            M5559        61/64   22:28     1:09:46
2334  LINDA RHOADES          F6569        33/35   22:29     1:09:51
2335  SARAH BLAIR            F2529      138/139   22:29     1:09:51
2336  PEGGY SMITH            F4044      189/198   22:29     1:09:51
2337  DON RHOADES            M6569        16/17   22:29     1:09:51
2338  LINDA SEVERANCE        F6064       98/102   22:30     1:09:52
2339  ADDISON SEVERANCE      F0210        62/65   22:30     1:09:52
2340  ASHLEY SEVERANCE       F3539      189/199   22:30     1:09:54
2341  DEBRA BOURGEOIS        F6064       99/102   22:30     1:09:54
2342  STERLING KEENER        M4044        77/79   22:34     1:10:06
2343  LAURA PROTZ            F5054      160/165   22:35     1:10:09
2344  LAURA SHOSTAK          F3539      190/199   22:41     1:10:26
2345  REBECCA RIOS           F3539      191/199   22:41     1:10:26
2346  OLIVIA RODRIGUEZ       F0210        63/65   22:42     1:10:30
2347  HEATHER RODRIGUEZ      F4549      200/212   22:42     1:10:30
2348  KAHZIA JOHNSON-BAKER   F3034      142/148   22:48     1:10:48
2349  KIMI WHITE             F5054      161/165   22:52     1:11:02
2350  LAUREN POLAND          F2024        88/89   22:53     1:11:03
2351  ARRON GOVELLA          M3034        68/68   22:57     1:11:16
2352  TRACY GOVELLA          F3539      192/199   22:57     1:11:17
2353  LESLIE RUSSELL         F4044      190/198   22:57     1:11:17
2354  MICHELLE NOWELL        F4549      201/212   22:58     1:11:19
2355  BRANDON KISER          M3539        52/54   22:58     1:11:20
2356  KATIE KISER            F3539      193/199   22:58     1:11:20
2357  PATRICIA GARRETT       F5559      130/137   22:59     1:11:22
2358  GRACE SANDERS                         0/0   22:59     1:11:24
2359  PAIGE THOMPSON         F4549      202/212   22:59     1:11:24
2360                                        0/0   23:01     1:11:30
2361  ANGELA BORJA           F6569        34/35   23:01     1:11:31
2362  PATRICIA MEEK          F3034      143/148   23:01     1:11:31
2363  CINDY TAYLOR           F5054      162/165   23:02     1:11:32
2364  DAWN BOGAN             F4549      203/212   23:02     1:11:34
2365  KIM EVERTS             F5054      163/165   23:02     1:11:34
2366  REBECCA BRUECK         F3539      194/199   23:03     1:11:34
2367  CARRIE GARCIA          F4044      191/198   23:09     1:11:56
2368                                        0/0   23:14     1:12:10
2369  KASSI WHITE            F1519        78/80   23:15     1:12:12
2370  ARTHUR ANDERSON        M5559        62/64   23:25     1:12:44
2371  CONNIE BIELA           F5559      131/137   23:26     1:12:47
2372  DONNA ANDERSON         F5559      132/137   23:26     1:12:48
2373  KIMBERLY YATES         F4549      204/212   23:30     1:13:00
2374  MARY LUNA              F7099        24/28   23:30     1:13:00
2375  TONYA LEWIS            F3034      144/148   23:31     1:13:02
2376  CHRIS DUNN             F4549      205/212   23:35     1:13:15
2377  MITCHELL CRUZ CRESPO   M1114        60/61   23:38     1:13:24
2378  KERI PYE               F4044      192/198   23:41     1:13:35
2379  CAROLYN KAHLICH        F6064      100/102   23:42     1:13:36
2380  FRANCISCO ARELLANO     M2529        53/54   23:42     1:13:36
2381  ROBERT FARIZA          M6064        39/40   23:43     1:13:39
2382  JISSELLE CAMPOS        F3034      145/148   23:43     1:13:39
2383  KAY BRUCE              F6064      101/102   23:44     1:13:44
2384  RHONDA BATESCROWDER    F4549      206/212   23:45     1:13:45
2385                                        0/0   23:46     1:13:49
2386  ERIC BRUCE             M6569        17/17   23:47     1:13:53
2387  AFRISA GARDNER         F3539      195/199   23:50     1:14:01
2388  EVAN PEROPAT           M1114        61/61   23:52     1:14:08
2389  JASON PEROPAT          M1519        54/55   23:52     1:14:08
2390  BOBBY PEROPAT          M5054        51/52   23:53     1:14:10
2391  AMY PEROPAT            F4044      193/198   23:53     1:14:10
2392  M B                    M5054        52/52   24:04     1:14:45
2393  SANDRA LUNA            M7099        18/19   24:05     1:14:49
2394  SHANNON LAY            F4549      207/212   24:06     1:14:51
2395  MAKENZIE LABANI        F0210        64/65   24:06     1:14:52
2396  SYDNEY LABANI          F1114        69/70   24:06     1:14:52
2397  ANNETTE ALDAPE         F7099        25/28   24:06     1:14:52
2398  TRICIA MOSCARELLI      F7099        26/28   24:07     1:14:53
2399  BRIAN PEAVEY           M4549        67/67   24:17     1:15:25
2400  CHARLES PATEK          M5559        63/64   24:17     1:15:26

Generated March 19, 2026 at 8:09 PM 24/25



Santa Hustle Galveston - 5k Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2401  MAUREEN CULLEN         F5559      133/137   24:20     1:15:36
2402  KIM MURRAY             F6064      102/102   24:29     1:16:03
2403  RACHEL MURRAY          F2529      139/139   24:29     1:16:03
2404  SANDRA LUNA            F7099        27/28   24:34     1:16:20
2405  TARA NORMAN            F3034      146/148   24:34     1:16:20
2406  PAULA JACOBS           F4044      194/198   24:35     1:16:21
2407  CHASE NORMAN           M3539        53/54   24:35     1:16:22
2408  EMILY JACOBS           F1114        70/70   24:35     1:16:23
2409  CHRISTINA MCSPADDEN    F3539      196/199   24:39     1:16:33
2410  JACOB MCSPADDEN        M3539        54/54   24:39     1:16:34
2411  JASON WEINER           M4044        78/79   24:42     1:16:42
2412  BRANDI MILLER          F4549      208/212   24:44     1:16:48
2413  EDNA WILSHUSEN         F5054      164/165   24:53     1:17:18
2414  SHELBY SLAY            F3034      147/148   24:57     1:17:30
2415  RUSSELL BROWN          M5559        64/64   25:01     1:17:41
2416  DEBBYE BROWN           F4549      209/212   25:01     1:17:41
2417  KEITH O’ROURKE         M4044        79/79   25:03     1:17:48
2418  JAKE RODRIGUEZ         M0210        66/67   25:35     1:19:28
2419  RUDY REYES             M7099        19/19   25:45     1:19:59
2420  MARTHA ARAIZA          F7099        28/28   25:46     1:20:02
2421  REBECCA DEESE          F4549      210/212   25:46     1:20:03
2422  DEVON HERSHBERGER      M1519        55/55   25:48     1:20:07
2423  ISABELLA DEESE         F1519        79/80   25:48     1:20:08
2424  ATHENA LAND            F0210        65/65   25:49     1:20:11
2425  RITA LAND              F6569        35/35   25:49     1:20:12
2426  STACY PATEK            F5054      165/165   25:57     1:20:36
2427  COURTNEY PEAVEY        F4044      195/198   25:57     1:20:36
2428  SARAH MORGAN           F3539      197/199   26:08     1:21:09
2429  STEPHANIE PARRIOTT     F5559      134/137   26:08     1:21:10
2430  MERRY HERSHBERGER      F4044      196/198   26:08     1:21:11
2431  MICHELE BROWN          F4549      211/212   26:18     1:21:43
2432  ELLEN MIFTARI          F3034      148/148   27:41     1:26:00
2433  SHANNON MIFTARI        M2529        54/54   27:41     1:26:01
2434  JULIE ANDERS           F5559      135/137   27:44     1:26:08
2435  MANDY GUZMAN           F4044      197/198   27:45     1:26:13
2436  MICHELLE POIRRIER      F5559      136/137   27:46     1:26:14
2437  TERRY MYREN            M6064        40/40   27:46     1:26:16
2438  BRADY PETERS           M0210        67/67   27:46     1:26:16
2439  TAMMY BILLINGSLEY      F5559      137/137   27:53     1:26:35
2440  JACK BURDICK           M2024        34/34   28:08     1:27:24
2441  LYNETTE SOSA           F4549      212/212   28:30     1:28:31
2442  MIRANDA SOSA           F1519        80/80   28:32     1:28:37
2443  CECILIA PEREZ          F2024        89/89   28:32     1:28:37
2444  LUCY SOSA              F4044      198/198   32:16     1:40:14
2445  MARIA OBANDO           F3539      198/199   32:16     1:40:14
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